SIGNIFICANT TRADITIONAL PROVIDER (STP) Dental
Top Dental Practitioners (still enrolled as of 10/1/2013), ranked by Total Payments for the Fiscal Years 2012-2013
Significant Traditional Provider: Those Medicaid-enrolled providers that provided the top eighty percent (80%) of Medicaid services for Medicaid-eligible population in the base year of 2012.

RANK

Prov_Name
1 RIPPLE STEVEN EDDS
2 BOTT KIMBERLEY CDDS
3 RITTER MELISSA M DDS
4 HARHAD LYDIA DDS
5 NGUYEN MINH-PHUONG T DDS
6 MAHMOUD DANIA  ADDS
7 MCGEATHY IIl NORMAN  LDDS
8 ODOM SCOTT DDS
9 IGOE PETER  DDDS
10 LEE JANELLE DDS
11 BREDA Il LEONARD CDDS
12 GONZALEZ TAMARA SDDS
13 FINNEY  JENNIFER DDDS
14 NEWELLJR JACKP
15 INIGUEZ MARYSOL DMD
16 CARDONA  YALICE DDS
17 RABEL R BRETT DDS
18 TOMASZEWSKI LAURA  FDDS
19 DINH DUNG VDDS
20 SNUGGS  JOHN LDDS
21 CREAR TRACY MDDS
22 CHOWDHURY MOHAMMAD MDDS
23 FRICHTER BRYAN P DDS
24 EDWARDS ROBERT IDDS
25 FRANKLIN  ASHLEE RDDS
26 CHUMLEY EDWARD DDS
27 SOMMERS  ANNE RDDS
28 WARNER SHANNA RDDS
29 CASTLE HARRY  KDDS
30 HENSEL W FOSTER DDS
31 TRAN SANG DDS
32 FREUDENTHAL STEPHANIE LDDS
33 HOLMES  ANTONINA BDDS
34 WOOD BROOKE ADDS
35 WARLICK  JENNA  LDDS
36 BEVERLY KATINA RDDS
37 PHILLIPS GREG DDS
38 JANARTHANAN EALACHELVI DDS
39 GODOY HECTOR ODDS
40 WARD RYAN DDDS
41 SHINKSA  RYAN CDDS
42 SIMIEN DUANE A DDS
43 BURNS MOLLY DDDS
44 PARIDON  HEIDI  SDDS
45 BONNETTE JR KENNETH LDDS
46 CORDER PHIL MDDS
47 ST ROMAIN JR KENNETH DDDS
48 PARKER  JASON DDDS
49 NGUYEN THUONG-TRI D DDS
50 KEATY WILLIAM ADDS
51 RABEL MICHAEL NDDS
52 BREAUX  JOHNNIE HDDS
53 LEBLANC ERIC  IDDS
54 FOURNIER SUZANNE EDDS
55 TUFT HEBER  CDDS
56 GOLD JONATHAN NDDS
57 BOXBERGER NICOLE RDDS
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10522 S GLENSTONE AVE
616-B MACARTHUR DR

616-B MACARTHUR DR

3445 GOVERNMENT ST

2960 GAUSE BLVD #E

1297 SHREVEPORT BARKSDALE HWY
4001 LAPALCO BLVD/STE 19
1315 SURREY ST

2600 BELLE CHASSE HWY #200
616 MACARTHUR DR

903 MILL ST

2802 RYAN ST/STE 26

616-B MACARTHUR DR

179 BELLE TERRE BLVD/STE C
312 GUILBEAU RD/STE 6-B
2820 LOUISVILLE AVE/STE 100
3114 GROOM RD

2960 GAUSE BLVD #E

6 WESTSIDE SHOPPING

3809 WHITES FERRY RD

2600 BELLE CHASSE HWY/STE 200
3735 JEWELLA AVE

1230 S MORRISON BLVD

5188 HIGHLAND RD

2820 LOUISVILLE AVE

2120 BERT KOUNS/STE E

5151 PLANK RD/STE 28

5151 PLANK RD/STE 28

1616 W MCNEESE ST

11 HEYMAN

2300 AIRLINE DR/STE 200
2526 WILLIAMS BLVD

111 NOUVEAU LN

156 MAIN ST

2960 GAUSE BLVD/STE E

1203 N 5TH ST

1960 JEFFERSON HWY

1115 WEBER ST

3735 JEWELLA AVE

3050 FORSYTHE AVE

5151 PLANK RD/STE 28

3201 GENERAL MEYER AVE/STE B
2960 E GAUSE BLVD/1128 OLD
1128 OLD SPANISH TRL

312 GUILBEAU RD/STE 6-B

117 PROFESSIONAL DR

8220 NORWOOD ST

2201 VETERANS MEM BLVD/STE 306
4814 MONTICELLO BLVD

350 DOUCET RD/STE 101

3114 GROOM RD

3057 GENTILLY BLVD

2285 BENTON RD/STE C-100
3502 S CARROLLTON AVE/STE A
1101 ROYAL AVE/STE B

3057 GENTILLY BLVD

4001 LAPALCO BLVD/STE 19

City

BATON ROUGE
ALEXANDRIA
ALEXANDRIA
BATON ROUGE
SLIDELL
SHREVEPORT
HARVEY
LAFAYETTE
TERRYTOWN
ALEXANDRIA
LAKE CHARLES
LAKE CHARLES
ALEXANDRIA
LAPLACE
LAFAYETTE
MONROE
BAKER

SLIDELL
GRETNA

WEST MONROE
GRETNA
SHREVEPORT
HAMMOND
BATON ROUGE
MONROE
SHREVEPORT
BATON ROUGE
BATON ROUGE
LAKE CHARLES
ALEXANDRIA
BOSSIER CITY
KENNER
LAFAYETTE
THIBODAUX
SLIDELL
MONROE
LUTCHER
MONROE
SHREVEPORT
MONROE
BATON ROUGE
NEW ORLEANS
SLIDELL
SLIDELL
LAFAYETTE
WEST MONROE
LIVONIA
METAIRIE
BATON ROUGE
LAFAYETTE
BAKER

NEW ORLEANS
BOSSIER CITY
NEW ORLEANS
MONROE
NEW ORLEANS
HARVEY
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Zip Parish

708100000 17
713033111 40
713033111 40
708065717 17
704614153 52
711052405 09
700582389 36
705017617 28
700567156 26
713033111 52
706010000 10
706017393 10
713033111 40
700680000 48
705068415 28
712010000 37
707143402 17
704614153 52
700533640 26
712910000 37
700567156 26
711090000 09
704030000 53
708080000 17
712016685 37
711183354 09
708050000 17
708053501 17
706054244 10
713030000 40
711110000 08
700620000 26
705010000 28
703015216 55
704610000 52
712015317 37
700710000 47
705380000 51
711094703 09
712013012 37
708050000 17
701143201 36
704614153 52
704585020 52
705060000 09
712910000 37
707550000 39
700020000 26
708140000 17
705030000 28
707140000 17
701223807 28
711110000 08
701184508 36
712015601 37
701223807 36
700582389 26

Claims

41,542
28,232
27,083
21,160
26,688
24,430
26,603
23,244
25,190
20,278
14,388
24,827
21,729
18,547
25,312
19,424
14,669
20,758
20,587
15,299
22,396
18,713
18,535
13,074
20,454
14,978
21,201
17,902
18,186
11,392
18,613
17,861
12,429
10,679
18,277
14,141
16,339
16,056
15,230
11,319
17,631
12,677
17,303
15,810
22,165
16,501
13,174
17,172
13,082
10,212
12,311
16,218
11,220
13,096

9,873
14,975
12,094

Units

41,542
28,232
27,083
21,160
26,688
24,430
26,603
23,244
25,190
20,278
14,388
24,827
21,729
18,547
25,312
19,424
14,669
20,758
20,587
15,299
22,396
18,713
18,535
13,074
20,454
14,978
21,201
17,902
18,186
11,392
18,613
17,861
12,429
10,679
18,277
14,141
16,339
16,056
15,230
11,319
17,631
12,677
17,303
15,810
22,165
16,501
13,174
17,172
13,082
10,212
12,311
16,218
11,220
13,096

9,873
14,975
12,094

Undupl_Recips

6,279
5,896
5,953
3,707
7,284
5,172
6,226
2,413
4,820
4,487

763
5,274
4,754
2,313
1,954
3,147
1,888
5,761
3,413
2,175
4,866
4,194
2,500
1,217
4,397
1,558
4,300
3,695
2,627
1,344
1,383
3,100
1,371
1,296
5,022
1,857
1,517
4,006
3,627
1,363
4,001
1,562
4,804
3,913
2,185
2,096
1,529
1,773
1,807

980
1,868
3,941
1,554
1,959

952
3,697
2,804

Total_Payments

$1,942,559.91
$1,275,861.25
$1,152,608.90
$1,115,115.22
$1,020,577.97
$1,016,012.40
$1,008,165.00
$979,779.53
$972,904.09
$956,425.33
$943,555.69
$941,291.89
$894,628.11
$885,735.08
$872,790.17
$867,781.11
$858,683.16
$852,321.58
$850,023.73
$837,237.50
$822,270.38
$822,144.40
$819,830.42
$815,883.35
$804,433.23
$803,398.88
$785,434.68
$775,105.36
$773,459.29
$771,481.67
$765,589.08
$764,562.93
$755,231.79
$748,174.43
$734,145.11
$723,387.41
$723,042.53
$703,946.15
$703,580.11
$683,181.40
$674,469.95
$671,868.59
$671,234.74
$660,575.13
$647,654.77
$645,842.72
$635,878.10
$635,227.77
$632,854.97
$622,935.92
$612,205.23
$609,378.48
$609,196.29
$608,827.46
$602,007.55
$600,630.46
$572,868.06



SIGNIFICANT TRADITIONAL PROVIDER (STP) Dental
Top Dental Practitioners (still enrolled as of 10/1/2013), ranked by Total Payments for the Fiscal Years 2012-2013
Significant Traditional Provider: Those Medicaid-enrolled providers that provided the top eighty percent (80%) of Medicaid services for Medicaid-eligible population in the base year of 2012.

RANK

Prov_Name
58 YALE JOSEPH ADDS
59 CARLSON  ROBERT HDDS
60 NGUYEN TOI DDS
61 YOUNGQUIST RUTH ADDS
62 HUNT JOHNNIE LDDS
63 WIGHTMAN MARK DDS
64 FLATTMANN LEIGH SDDS
65 THORSON  ELIZABETH DDS
66 EMERY TERYL KDDS
67 STRATTON-JR RONALD CDDS
68 PADGETT  GLEN SDDS
69 MELANCON ALLISON CDDS
70 DAVENPORT MONICA ADDS
71 WYATT LISA DDDS
72 DORSEY PETER  JDDS
73 SMITH TESSA  MDDS
74 GILMORE JOE WDDS
75 ANZALONE CHARLES LDDS
76 PRUITT RHONDA RDDS
77 QUISENBERRY NICOLE DDS
78 DO DIEM DDDS
79 BROUSSARD CHARLES HDDS
80 LEWIS Il LEONARD DDS
81 GRIMBALLJR ROGER  GDDS
82 CASCIO ROSS MDDS
83 BROWN KIMBERLY DDDS
84 VONDENSTEIN ERIC NDDS
85 HALLJR  BILLY GDDS
86 CALDWELL KIMBERLEY LDDS
87 IVERSTINE JAMES VDDS
88 GRAY BARNES MIA DDS
89 NEUPERT Ill EDWARD ADDS
90 GARDNER CHAD MDDS
91 VIDRINE  BRIDGETTE MDDS
92 REW FRED GDDS
93 CAVALLINO CLAUDIA ADDS
94 MILLIKEN TOM DDS
95 DEJEAN GERALD DDDS
96 LEROUX BRYNN  LDDS
97 MONTEGUT  SHELLY ADDS
98 GARRETT  LACY DDS
99 GALLO JOHN RDDS
100 ARDOIN L TDDS
101 SANDERS SAMUEL BDMD
102 PATEL SAPNA DDS
103 WORLEY  STEVEN JDDS
104 DUBOUE  JACLYN DDS
105 LANDRY DWIGHT DDDS
106 SANDERS SAMUEL HDDS
107 BOLES JENNIFER NDDS
108 MAY GREGG  ADDS
109 WILK RANDALL MDDS
110 BROWN JR KENNELL PDDS
111 LATIOLAIS LON JDDS
112 NGUYEN DONNY  DDDS
113 AULD ELIZABETH DDS
114 SWAN STEVEN ADDS
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348 VETERANS BLVD

5188 HIGHLAND RD

5188 HIGHLAND RD

4021 BEHRMAN PL/STE Q

9804 BLUEBONNET BLVD/STE A
2212 PARIS RD

2960 GAUSE BLVD EAST/1128 OLD
5036 YALE ST #302

5555 ESSEN LN/STE D

205 N HOOD ST/STE B

201 LESSARD

3502 S CARROLLTON AVE/STE A
1850 MARTIN L KING DR/STE A
5037 VETERANS BLVD/STE 3E
3447 5TH AVE

2960 GAUSE BLVD EAST/1128 OLD
206 E VAUGHN AVE

725 N AVEK

7412 HWY 80

4232 ST CLAUDE AVE

5220 LAPALCO BLVD

1255 BELLEVIEW ST

2865 AMBASSADOR CAFFERY #117
910 S BEGLIS PKWY

219 GRINAGE ST

2526 WILLIAMS BLVD

1602 W PINHOOK RD/STE 303
5151 PLANK RD/STE 28

2905 STERLINGTON RD

207 SERIO BLVD

3600 PRYTANIA ST/STE 50

3839 W CONGRESS ST/STE C
625 S WASHINGTON ST

506 N COURT ST

1140 POLK ST/STE A

4752 HWY 311/STE 115

207 SERIO BLVD

1602 W PINHOOK RD/STE 303
9000 AIRLINE HWY/STE 100
2960 GAUSE BLVD EAST/1128 OLD
800 CM FAGAN DR/STE 1

1100 FLORIDA AVE/BOX 227
1520 E MAIN ST

2816 ARMAND ST

801 BARROW ST/STE 317

1810 EE WALLACE BLVD/#2

641 E AIRPORT/STE B3

1901 MANHATTAN BLVD/BLD F #201
761 W TUNNEL BLVD/STE A
4279 HWY 15

1708 MANHATTAN BLVD/STE C
120 MEADOWCREST ST/STE 300
306 N LEWIS ST/STE 2

705 S MORGAN/STE B

312 GUILBEAU RD/STE 6-B

506 N COURT ST

715 N LEWIS ST

City

DENHAM SPRINGS

BATON ROUGE
BATON ROUGE
NEW ORLEANS
BATON ROUGE
CHALMETTE
SLIDELL
METAIRIE
BATON ROUGE

LAKE PROVIDENCE
DONALDSONVILLE

NEW ORLEANS
SHREVEPORT
METAIRIE
LAKE CHARLES
SLIDELL
RUSTON
CROWLEY
RUSTON

NEW ORLEANS
MARRERO
MORGAN CITY
LAFAYETTE
SULPHUR
HOUMA
KENNER
LAFAYETTE
BATON ROUGE
MONROE
FERRIDAY
NEW ORLEANS
LAFAYETTE
BASTROP
OPELOUSAS
MANSFIELD
HOUMA
FERRIDAY
LAFAYETTE
BATON ROUGE
SLIDELL
HAMMOND
NEW ORLEANS
VILLE PLATTE
MONROE
HOUMA
FERRIDAY
BATON ROUGE
HARVEY
HOUMA
MANGHAM
HARVEY
GRETNA

NEW IBERIA
BROUSSARD
LAFAYETTE
OPELOUSAS
NEW IBERIA
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Zip Parish

707264721 32
708086527 17
708080000 17
701150000 36
708106442 17
700435025 44
704610000 52
700060000 36
708093566 17
712540000 18
703460000 03
701180000 36
711070000 09
700065134 26
706070000 10
704614153 52
712700000 31
705260000 01
712700000 31
701170000 36
700724248 26
703805351 51
705065943 28
706630000 10
703600000 55
700620000 26
705083735 28
708053501 17
712030000 37
713340000 15
701150000 36
705060000 28
712200000 34
705705220 49
710520000 16
703602810 55
713342014 15
705083735 28
708154183 17
704614153 26
704030000 53
701192799 36
705860000 20
712013752 37
703630000 55
713340000 15
708060000 17
700580000 26
703600000 55
712595189 42
700583400 26
700560000 26
705630000 23
705184951 10
705068415 28
705700000 49
705632045 23

Claims

13,239
10,353
9,154
12,283
9,764
15,728
13,334
12,945
14,755
10,990
12,910
13,633
13,105
11,904
8,340
11,535
8,022
8,979
12,141
9,105
12,249
11,446
8,249
9,948
11,245
11,873
10,870
14,124
9,999
8,732
11,492
2,758
8,281
10,725
10,332
9,379
6,962
9,265
7,568
10,531
7,621
8,439
9,140
8,557
7,959
7,820
8,671
8,148
9,141
8,833
10,464
3,039
7,178
9,273
5,505
6,119
9,164

Units

13,239
10,353
9,154
12,283
9,764
15,728
13,334
12,945
14,755
10,990
12,910
13,633
13,105
11,904
8,340
11,535
8,022
8,979
12,141
9,105
12,249
11,446
8,249
9,948
11,245
11,873
10,870
14,124
9,999
8,732
11,492
2,758
8,281
10,725
10,332
9,379
6,962
9,265
7,568
10,531
7,621
8,439
9,140
8,557
7,959
7,820
8,671
8,148
9,141
8,833
10,464
3,039
7,178
9,273
5,505
6,119
9,164

Undupl_Recips

1,897
1,211

931
2,845
1,509
1,483
3,437
2,360
4,018
1,300
2,322
2,854
1,813
1,589
1,114
2,734
1,138

737
2,158
1,355
1,622
1,335
1,459
1,586
1,870
2,443
2,071
3,666
1,224
1,391
2,860

421
1,502
2,418
1,302
1,730
1,043
1,713
1,063
2,840
1,035
1,514
1,369
1,279
1,454

942
1,178
1,097
1,737
1,582
1,039

464
1,022
1,252
1,388
2,334
1,700

Total_Payments

$571,414.36
$567,996.29
$562,661.39
$556,241.01
$543,967.81
$541,109.98
$538,407.07
$538,107.80
$535,064.11
$523,755.90
$518,399.64
$516,606.81
$514,088.55
$512,713.09
$511,854.74
$511,606.82
$511,099.22
$503,806.42
$500,391.95
$498,889.47
$490,329.56
$484,077.68
$482,700.23
$479,742.73
$474,245.59
$474,024.04
$472,709.05
$467,231.93
$465,317.32
$455,777.27
$449,111.25
$441,133.61
$440,469.29
$438,596.68
$436,521.59
$436,438.70
$435,655.59
$434,817.98
$426,797.56
$426,281.09
$425,578.95
$425,326.06
$423,983.34
$422,449.83
$421,993.17
$419,416.53
$419,229.20
$409,187.06
$408,052.12
$407,799.71
$405,824.56
$405,168.09
$401,087.60
$395,642.87
$395,467.72
$392,916.35
$390,718.24



SIGNIFICANT TRADITIONAL PROVIDER (STP) Dental
Top Dental Practitioners (still enrolled as of 10/1/2013), ranked by Total Payments for the Fiscal Years 2012-2013
Significant Traditional Provider: Those Medicaid-enrolled providers that provided the top eighty percent (80%) of Medicaid services for Medicaid-eligible population in the base year of 2012.
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RANK Prov_Name Prov_Type Prov_Spec Street Address City ST Zip Parish Claims Units Undupl_Recips Total_Payments
115 LACOSTE  JOSEPH RDDS 27 66 218 MEMPHIS ST BOGALUSA LA 704273844 59 8,735 8,735 1,614 $386,740.06
116 BEVERLY KREDENNA LDDS 27 68 2314 WEYMOUTH DR/STE B BATON ROUGE LA 708090000 17 6,536 6,536 877 $382,833.48
117 AKHARUME EHIDANMEGBE O DDS 27 66 2820 LOUISVILLE AVE MONROE LA 712010000 37 8,755 8,755 2,231 $382,163.74
118 WINGO THOMAS HDDS 27 68 1008 W THOMAS ST HAMMOND LA 704010000 53 10,463 10,463 1,683 $379,023.29
119 NGUYEN VINH TDDS 27 66 3709 WESTBANK EXPWY/STE 1A HARVEY LA 700580000 26 7,552 7,552 940 $377,511.52
120 MARCHAND RACHAEL DDS 27 66 219 GRINAGE ST HOUMA LA 703604525 55 10,367 10,367 1,787 $376,192.86
121 BOUDREAUX DONALD PDDS 27 67 606 RUE DE BRILLE NEW IBERIA LA 705632122 23 2,703 2,703 366 $372,532.68
122 MARTIN AMBROSE MDDS 27 66 2610 ESPLANADE AVE NEW ORLEANS LA 701193321 36 6,605 6,605 667 $370,755.76
123 vU LIEN HDDS 27 66 3508 GROOM RD BAKER LA 707143508 17 4,900 4,900 851 $370,391.76
124 MARCELLO STEVE JDDS 27 68 156 W MAIN ST THIBODAUX LA 703015216 55 8,389 8,389 1,378 $367,691.85
125 HOLMES STEPHEN CDDS 27 66 3715 PRYTANIA ST #380 NEW ORLEANS LA 701150000 36 7,937 7,937 1,416 $364,844.19
126 METHVIN  TED ADDS 27 66 116 SOUTH DR/STE 102 NATCHITOCHES LA 714575055 35 7,268 7,268 1,048 $361,198.48
127 SMITHEY JR WOODY L DDS 27 66 900 S VIENNA RUSTON LA 712700000 31 9,145 9,145 981 $360,823.91
128 WORLEY  SCOTT  LDDS 27 68 4600 LAKE ST LAKE CHARLES LA 706050000 10 6,780 6,780 908 $359,252.09
129 CURRAN RONALD A DDS 27 68 5036 YALE ST/STE 302 METAIRIE LA 700063980 26 9,410 9,410 1,849 $358,320.31
130 BOWDEN SHEREA  DDS 27 66 1640 BREAZEALE SPRINGS ST NATCHITOCHES LA 714574278 35 9,196 9,196 2,361 $357,068.46
131 DONGIEUX JEFFREY WDDS 27 67 2001 NW EVANGELINE THRWY LAFAYETTE LA 705010000 28 2,403 2,403 474 $355,637.26
132 HORNSBY JR CHARLES GDDS 27 67 5227 FLANDERS DR BATON ROUGE LA 708090000 17 2,445 2,448 408 $352,758.92
133 BULOT DAVID DDS 27 67 5227 FLANDERS DR BATON ROUGE LA 708084383 17 2,380 2,380 402 $350,569.17
134 DAVIS GEORGE MDDS 27 66 7915 HWY 165 SOUTH COLUMBIA LA 714180000 11 7,349 7,349 894 $346,852.75
135 PENDLETON RODNEY LDDS 27 66 4034 HOLLYWOOD AVE SHREVEPORT LA 711097938 09 6,046 6,046 956 $344,813.68
136 MENG KIMBERLY ADDS 27 67 608 TCHOUPITOULAS ST NEW ORLEANS LA 701300000 36 2,477 2,477 364 $337,846.26
137 OLINDE RICHARD DDDS 27 68 189 GREENBRIAR BLVD COVINGTON LA 704337234 52 6,360 6,360 1,001 $334,614.19
138 ROBINSON DANIELLE GDDS 27 68 631 W COLLEGE ST LAKE CHARLES LA 706051521 10 7,179 7,179 903 $333,692.69
139 WU JUSTIN  LDDS 27 66 4690 HWY 1 RACELAND LA 703940000 29 2,945 2,945 504 $332,343.05
140 ROBERT  JOHN DDS 27 66 2616 NORTH DR ABBEVILLE LA 705100000 57 8,321 8,321 1,325 $331,306.38
141 SHIRLEY JAMES TDDS 27 66 307 S WASHINGTON ST DERIDDER LA 706344961 06 6,967 6,967 1,391 $328,172.63
142 TRAN HOANG VDDS 27 66 10914 OLD HAMMOND HWY BATON ROUGE LA 708168313 17 6,561 6,561 764 $327,837.65
143 RAGUSA LAUREN ADDS 27 66 214 RAILROAD AVE PALMETTO LA 713580000 49 6,896 6,896 1,094 $324,607.12
144 PALMER JAMES CDDS 27 66 729 W MAIN HOMER LA 710400000 14 5,295 5,295 569 $319,054.67
145 TOUCHSTONE Il HENRY KDDS 27 66 419 FOURTH ST BERNICE LA 712220000 56 8,334 8,334 613 $316,127.43
146 CAO LINDA TDDS 27 68 2800 MANHATTAN BLVD/STE D HARVEY LA 700582904 26 5,374 5,374 771 $314,863.75
147 GREENWOOD GREGORY WDDS 27 66 9020 W JUDGE PEREZ DR CHALMETTE LA 700430000 44 2,464 2,464 504 $312,733.21
148 COMEAUX  BRADLEY SDDS 27 66 9000 AIRLINE HWY/STE 100 BATON ROUGE LA 708150000 17 6,270 6,270 997 $312,635.26
149 VON GRUBEN MICHAEL DDS 27 68 1002 HWY 59 MANDEVILLE LA 704480000 52 6,008 6,008 893 $309,792.47
150 AUGILLARD WANDA  BDDS 27 66 3711 FRENCHMEN ST NEW ORLEANS LA 701220000 36 6,831 6,831 1,102 $309,000.13
151 ANDERSON MELVIN WDDS 27 66 2865 AMBASSADOR CAFFERY #117 LAFAYETTE LA 705060000 28 6,635 6,635 1,263 $308,881.62
152 BERGERON RANDALL ADDS 27 68 7930 WRENWOOD/STE B BATON ROUGE LA 708090000 17 7,966 7,966 651 $307,352.85
153 HARMON FRANK  WDDS 27 67 2120 BERT KOUNS #D SHREVEPORT LA 711180000 09 2,001 2,001 351 $304,139.44
154 LE HOANGJH DDS 27 66 4690 HWY 1 RACELAND LA 703940000 29 4,575 4,575 959 $301,878.94
155 BERNARD Ill JOSEPH EDDS 27 66 400 LOUISIANA DR BOGALUSA LA 704273323 59 5,522 5,522 731 $301,010.34
156 MURPHY ANDREW  GDDS 27 66 126 JEFFERSON MANSFIELD LA 710520000 16 7,969 7,969 851 $299,432.47
157 DAY ALAN MDDS 27 66 13794 FLORIDA BLVD/P O BOX 297 LIVINGSTON LA 707540297 32 6,348 6,348 734 $293,911.14
158 COOPER  ROBERT DDS 27 66 200 N 15TH ST OAKDALE LA 714632732 02 4,711 4,711 447 $290,843.33
159 RUSSELL  ALEXIS DDS 27 66 2504 TULANE AVE NEW ORLEANS LA 701190000 36 7,105 7,105 1,815 $288,817.03
160 CRIGLER  MARY KDDS 27 66 625 S WASHINGTON BASTROP LA 712205034 34 6,618 6,618 1,292 $286,769.59
161 POUSSON DAVID MDDS 27 66 640 BROWNSWITCH RD SLIDELL LA 704581299 52 3,143 3,143 546 $286,627.24
162 POLLARD JAMES EDDS 27 67 3704 MAPLEWOOD DR SULPHUR LA 706630000 10 1,981 1,981 376 $285,309.90
163 ARRINGTON-NOLAN MARTHA JENNIL 27 66 3502 S CARROLLTON AVE/STE A NEW ORLEANS LA 701184508 36 7,782 7,782 1,748 $280,353.75
164 ROBERTS ANITRA MDDS 27 66 1297 SHREVEPORT BARKSDALE HWY SHREVEPORT LA 711052405 09 7,738 7,738 2,204 $279,001.70
165 DAVIS DANIELLE RDDS 27 66 312 GUILBEAU RD/STE 6-B LAFAYETTE LA 705060000 28 10,314 10,314 1,374 $277,735.55
166 SANDERS ERIC ADDS 27 66 2620 COUNTRY CLUB RD LAKE CHARLES LA 706050000 10 8,312 8,312 972 $276,130.52
167 COSSE JAMES  GDDS 27 66 137 E KINGS HWY SHREVEPORT LA 711040000 09 7,407 7,407 1,108 $274,564.18
168 FRANCK JR JOHN A DDS 27 66 219 GRINAGE ST HOUMA LA 703604525 55 6,842 6,842 1,145 $273,560.75
169 RAGUSA BRETT  SDDS 27 66 242 E RAILROAD AVE PALMETTO LA 713580000 49 6,550 6,550 1,062 $273,157.24
170 TRIPP JOHN CDDS 27 66 136 S ROMAN ST/3RD FLOOR NEW ORLEANS LA 701123095 36 3,060 3,060 1,047 $272,466.05
171 HAGLER BRANDON EDDS 27 66 7023 READ LN NEW ORLEANS LA 701270000 36 3,679 3,679 774 $271,776.59



SIGNIFICANT TRADITIONAL PROVIDER (STP) Dental
Top Dental Practitioners (still enrolled as of 10/1/2013), ranked by Total Payments for the Fiscal Years 2012-2013
Significant Traditional Provider: Those Medicaid-enrolled providers that provided the top eighty percent (80%) of Medicaid services for Medicaid-eligible population in the base year of 2012.

RANK

Prov_Name
172 BRUMFIELD WARREN PDDS
173 BAUDEAN JR AUBREY DDS
174 LEVATINO JOSEPH ADDS
175 VO KATHERINE EDDS
176 BAILEY LISA CDDS
177 BRASWELL KELLY WDDS
178 MORGAN-JR THURMAN CDDS
179 MAYER RANDELL PDDS
180 BAILEY FRANKLIN EDDS
181 DELAHOUSSAYE VINAGE LMD
182 DEROUEN  MARK SDDS
183 FERGUSON-LAWRENCE AMY P DDS
184 FONTENOT TIMOTHY SDDS
185 DO KIM CHI NDDS
186 GAUDET NOELLE PDDS
187 BRISCO JR STEPHEN CDDS
188 ALTAYIB  NUSIBAH KDDS
189 HEBERT = THOMAS EDDS
190 BLYTHE DAVID  CDDS
191 REYNOLDS JEFFREY MDDS
192 LLOPIS ROBERTO LDDS
193 LOUD RODRICK EDDS
194 CHURCHMAN JR CARL  WDDS
195 BERCIER  ANTHONY IDDS
196 ROBERTSON KARLA  WDDS
197 ORTEGO L STEPHEN DDS
198 SLAY AMELIA  DDS
199 BATTIER SHAWNA SDDS
200 HENDERSON MARLON DDDS
201 MITCHELL JAMILA ADDS
202 KENNEDY HAROLD DDDS
203 PROKOPETS EUGENIA DDS
204 COWLING DAVID DDS
205 ALMERICO BEN ADDS
206 DOOLEY PATRICK DDS
207 SHIRLEY THOMAS H DDS
208 THOMPSON CLEOPATRA EDDS
209 GRAFFJR EUGENE RDDS
210 MARKS RONALD BDDS
211 TOWNSEND JANICE ADDS
212 LEVY ROBERT L DDS
213 SAMPOGNARO CHARLES MDDS
214 BRASHER JR RICHARD RDDS
215 HOLLIS BERNARD MDDS
216 BUI THUY-ANH DDS
217 BOREL HAROLD MDDS
218 FIASCONARO HONEY RDDS
219 ODOM JR J HUNTINGTO DDS
220 PUCKETT JR WILLIAM ADDS
221 SHAW PAMELA RDDS
222 KELLER Il DOUGLAS DDS
223 BURKHALTER BREAH DDS
224 ELLIS KRISTEN RDDS
225 MOREAU JR JOHN CDDS
226 PARKER GARY  ADDS
227 LLOYD CECIL  RDDS
228 CAPLES KISTY DDS

Prov_Type
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

Prov_Spec Street_Address

66
66
66
68
66
66
68
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
67
66
66
67
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
67
66
66
67
66
66
66
66
67
68
67
66
68
66
66
66
66
66
66
68
66
66
66
66
66
68
66

104 CLECO DR

2446 BARATARIA BLVD/STE C
10028 JEFFERSON HWY

704 MAIN ST

225 W ASCENSION ST

3718 JEWELLA AVE

2314 WEYMOUTH DR

29906 S MONTPELIER AVE

312 GUILBEAU RD/STE 6-B

715 N LEWIS ST

2301 OLD JEANERETTE RD
34287 HWY 16

149 N 3RD ST

2222 CLEARVIEW PKWY/STE 1
10522 S GLENSTONE PL

8762 HWY 182

3735 JEWELLA AVE

119 FUSELIER RD

401 LIBERTY ST

40470 GERMANY RD

1025 VICTOR Il BLVD/STE R
2701 FREDERICK ST

3425 LOUISIANA AVE

116 E TEXAS AVE

502 ROSS ST

P O BOX 766/5813 MONROE HWY
1297 SHREVEPORT BARKSDALE HWY
6 WESTSIDE SHOPPING CENTER
9096 WALKER RD

616 S LEWIS ST/STE J

2351 LARKSPUR LN

4940 LAPALCO BLVD/STE A
4021 BEHRMAN PL/STE Q

195 GREENBRIAR BLVD #100
23840 CHURCH ST

307 S WASHINGTON ST

8229 JEFFERSON HWY

800 CM FAGAN DR/STE A

1403 PETERMAN DR

200 HENRY CLAY AVE/STE 2103
301 4TH ST/BOX 30137

1219 N 19TH ST

1400 METRO DR/STE A

2706 RYAN ST

4814 MONTICELLO BLVD

806 JEFFERSON TERRACE BLVD
3200 MONROE HWY/STE 150
227 N JEFFERSON AVE

1408 PETERMAN DR

701 METAIRIE RD

312 DURHAM ST

15420 S HARRELLS FERRY RD #C
1625 DAVID RAINES RD

3820 MASONIC DR SERVICE RD
320 AUSTIN ST

1501 KINGS HWY

3340 STERLINGTON RD

City

PINEVILLE
MARRERO
BATON ROUGE
MADISONVILLE
GONZALES
SHREVEPORT
BATON ROUGE
ALBANY
LAFAYETTE
NEW IBERIA
NEW IBERIA

DENHAM SPRINGS

EUNICE
METAIRIE
BATON ROUGE
OPELOUSAS
SHREVEPORT
ARNAUDVILLE
HOUMA
GONZALES
MORGAN CITY
SHREVEPORT
LAKE CHARLES
RAYNE

OAK GROVE
BALL
SHREVEPORT
GRETNA
SHREVEPORT
NEW IBERIA
OPELOUSAS
MARRERO
NEW ORLEANS
COVINGTON
PLAQUEMINE
DERIDDER
HARAHAN
HAMMOND
ALEXANDRIA
NEW ORLEANS
ALEXANDRIA
MONROE
ALEXANDRIA
LAKE CHARLES
BATON ROUGE
NEW IBERIA
PINEVILLE
PORT ALLEN
ALEXANDRIA
METAIRIE
BASTROP
BATON ROUGE
SHREVEPORT
ALEXANDRIA
BOGALUSA
SHREVEPORT
MONROE
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ST
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

Zip Parish

713600000 40
700725356 26
708092723 17
704470000 52
707372803 03
711090000 09
708090000 17
707110000 32
705060000 28
705630000 57
705600000 23
707060000 32
705353307 49
700012437 26
708100000 55
705700000 49
711094703 09
705126134 49
703600000 55
707376735 03
703801349 51
711090000 09
706070000 10
705780000 01
712630000 62
714050766 40
711052405 09
700533640 26
711180000 09
705600000 23
705700000 49
700724321 26
701150000 09
704330000 52
707640000 24
706344861 06
701234617 26
704030000 53
713013433 40
701185720 36
713018423 40
712010000 37
713013451 40
706010000 10
708140000 17
705600000 23
713604294 40
707670000 61
713013432 40
700050000 26
712204598 34
708160000 17
711075899 09
713010000 40
704270000 59
711034228 09
712032522 37

Claims

6,377
5,366
3,407
5,197
6,116
6,866
6,603
6,605
9,611
5,433
7,404
4,344
5,893
5,064
5,333
5,844
5,860
4,331
1,897
5,731
4,482
5,976
5,671
3,921
5,688
4,546
4,936
5,282
8,333
8,674
1,605
5,116
4,900
1,614
5,848
4,600
4,357
4,832
1,604
4,182
1,592
3,598
5,431
5,389
4,931
3,888
5,490
3,900
3,800
5,539
3,916
4,120
4,839
5,106
4,130
2,338
2,621

6,377
5,366
3,407
5,197
6,116
6,866
6,603
6,605
9,611
5,433
7,404
4,344
5,893
5,064
5,333
5,844
5,860
4,331
1,897
5,731
4,482
5,976
5,671
3,921
5,688
4,546
4,936
5,282
8,333
8,674
1,605
5,116
4,900
1,614
5,848
4,600
4,357
4,832
1,604
4,182
1,592
3,598
5,431
5,389
4,931
3,888
5,490
3,900
3,800
5,539
3,916
4,120
4,839
5,106
4,130
2,338
2,621

Undupl_Recips

838
738
577
712
769
608
822
1,008
1,289
1,093
1,068
689
930
1,612
990
1,098
1,420
461
300
1,462
1,341
846
1,337
820
867
736
1,342
1,319
1,113
1,425
320
1,279
1,174
283
989
1,004
589
1,071
287
864
217
393
1,046
1,600
981
643
535
559
1,028
859
592
736
818
748
649
272
462

Total_Payments

$270,903.37
$270,428.87
$262,716.64
$261,656.75
$261,542.22
$260,454.37
$260,169.72
$259,480.23
$258,678.70
$258,134.74
$253,246.92
$253,122.63
$252,603.69
$252,533.84
$251,981.13
$251,312.72
$249,698.54
$248,731.67
$248,269.65
$247,847.79
$245,546.33
$243,361.43
$242,893.33
$242,651.96
$241,777.77
$239,273.57
$237,103.41
$235,838.64
$235,503.78
$234,646.88
$234,028.09
$233,789.79
$233,647.85
$230,527.09
$229,709.08
$229,104.92
$227,146.66
$225,873.31
$220,771.45
$218,156.02
$217,331.29
$216,943.11
$216,670.24
$215,886.87
$215,765.77
$215,165.89
$213,193.93
$213,028.74
$212,244.12
$212,071.13
$210,685.14
$210,451.42
$209,624.02
$208,807.06
$208,146.33
$207,776.43
$204,856.08



SIGNIFICANT TRADITIONAL PROVIDER (STP) Dental
Top Dental Practitioners (still enrolled as of 10/1/2013), ranked by Total Payments for the Fiscal Years 2012-2013
Significant Traditional Provider: Those Medicaid-enrolled providers that provided the top eighty percent (80%) of Medicaid services for Medicaid-eligible population in the base year of 2012.

RANK Prov_Name Prov_Type Prov_Spec Street Address City ST Zip Parish Claims Units Undupl_Recips Total_Payments
229 HUFFMAN  JOSHUA DDDS 27 66 5611 SHREVEPORT HWY PINEVILLE LA 713600000 40 4,633 4,633 773 $204,315.08
230 ALDY MELISSA JDDS 27 66 363 S ACADIAN THRUWAY BATON ROUGE LA 708065022 17 4,041 4,041 804 $204,117.05
231 TRAN NGOC ADDS 27 66 14401 CHEF MENTEUR HWY/STE B NEW ORLEANS LA 701292014 36 4,823 4,823 477 $203,095.78
232 RHYMES JR R RAY DDS 27 67 1812 TOWER DR MONROE LA 712010000 37 1,301 1,301 217 $199,177.82
233 HAFFORD JOSHUA DDS 27 66 40470 GERMANY RD GONZALES LA 707376735 03 3,767 3,767 966 $198,377.44
234 POLHAMUS MELISA  DDS 27 66 5842 PLANK RD BATON ROUGE LA 708051320 17 4,664 4,664 766 $193,329.82
235 CULBERSON MYRON DDDS 27 66 P O BOX 536 GREENSBURG LA 704410000 46 4,702 4,702 975 $192,816.93
236 LOWDER MICHAEL RDDS 27 66 7030 YOUREE DR/STE B SHREVEPORT LA 711050000 09 5,451 5,451 601 $192,626.79
237 THOMPSON JAMES CDDS 27 66 P O BOX 495/115 FREY ST I0OTA LA 705430495 01 4,982 4,982 509 $191,296.71
238 RAYMOND  STEVEN RDDS 27 66 15716 PROFESSIONAL PLAZA HAMMOND LA 704030000 53 8,365 8,365 784 $189,788.94
239 BERCIER IV EDWIN LDDS 27 66 116 E TEXAS AVE RAYNE LA 705780000 01 3,092 3,092 683 $189,261.90
240 BOLTON WILLIAM PDDS 27 66 2816 ARMAND ST MONROE LA 712010000 37 3,943 3,943 526 $188,730.86
241 GENNARO JOHN  BDDS 27 68 828 AVENUE G MARRERO LA 700720000 26 4,808 4,808 692 $188,466.38
242 AXELRAD  KELLIE SDDS 27 68 4752 HWY 311/STE 115 HOUMA LA 703600000 55 4,179 4,179 940 $188,338.99
243 MOUSSAED EMILE KDDS 27 66 1297 SHREVEPORT BARKSDALE HWY SHREVEPORT LA 711050000 09 4,409 4,409 1,195 $186,381.53
244 SALTZMAN MARTY JDDS 27 66 11962 COURSEY BLVD BATON ROUGE LA 708160000 17 1,580 1,580 323 $182,761.69
245 DONALDSON JILL DDS 27 68 2960 GAUSE BLVD SLIDELL LA 704614153 52 5,972 5,972 1,677 $182,734.45
246 DIES ROSS HDDS 27 66 910 BERT KOUNS INDUSTRIAL LOOP SHREVEPORT LA 711183410 09 3,718 3,718 981 $181,650.27
247 PERKINS PRENTISS A DDS 27 66 908 SIXTH ST MAMOU LA 705543122 20 4,474 4,474 944 $181,587.60
248 NASS JARED ADDS 27 66 3301 VETERANS BLVD/STE 203 METAIRIE LA 700020000 26 3,950 3,950 793 $180,055.39
249 JENSEN MARK EDDS 27 66 1301 EASTRIDGE DR #1 SLIDELL LA 704583083 52 2,453 2,453 512 $179,268.93
250 BARRIOS WENDY  KDDS 27 66 1217 WILLOW GLEN RIVER RD ALEXANDRIA LA 713020000 40 4,677 4,677 796 $178,921.90
251 GAUTHIER JACOB EDDS 27 66 538 TUNICA DR WEST MARKSVILLE LA 713510000 05 5,448 5,448 751 $177,542.87
252 FISHER JOAN TDDS 27 66 12841 PLANK RD/STE A BAKER LA 707140000 17 3,511 3,511 536 $177,392.30
253 VERGES  TROY  MDDS 27 66 207 AVE G KENTWOOD LA 704442803 53 3,271 3,271 332 $175,116.61
254 MOREAU  ANNA  BDDS 27 66 1400 METRO DR/STE A ALEXANDRIA LA 713013451 40 4,881 4,881 929 $173,925.54
255 LITTLE JOHN T DDS 27 66 8629 HWY 17 WINNSBORO LA 712950000 21 3,810 3,810 535 $173,622.32
256 COSSICH  DIMETRY BDDS 27 66 1708 MANHATTAN BLVD/STE C HARVEY LA 700580000 26 3,362 3,362 536 $173,387.25
257 VEDROS LAUREN SDDS 27 6N 200 HWY 21 MADISONVILLE LA 704479717 52 659 659 265 $172,637.28
258 BERCIER IIl EDWIN  LDDS 27 66 116 E TEXAS AVE RAYNE LA 705780000 01 4,773 4,773 1,165 $172,220.65
259 HUGHES DAMON  ADDS 27 66 1310 S RANGE AVE DENHAM SPRINGS LA 707264810 32 3,276 3,276 529 $170,877.57
260 SELDERS ROBERT L DDS 27 66 925 SECOND AVE LAKE CHARLES LA 706014644 10 4,296 4,296 540 $168,964.13
261 HEBERT ROBIN  MDDS 27 66 806 JEFFERSON TERRACE BLVD NEW IBERIA LA 705605727 23 4,331 4,331 735 $167,647.42
262 BURGIN JOHN BDDS 27 66 124 TOWER RD CROWLEY LA 705260000 01 4,214 4,214 508 $167,412.12
263 ELLARD JEFF DDDS 27 68 541 SHADOWS LN/STE B BATON ROUGE LA 708066531 17 3,072 3,072 469 $163,722.82
264 LYNN TRACE DDS 27 66 2920 MAPLEWOOD DR SULPHUR LA 706636114 10 3,363 3,363 640 $162,367.86
265 KINCADE DWAYNE EDDS 27 66 317 DERNIER ST SAINT MARTINVILLE LA 705820000 50 3,937 3,937 589 $160,131.70
266 MILSTEAD KELLY MDDS 27 66 312 GUILBEAU RD/STE 6-B LAFAYETTE LA 705068415 28 5,358 5,358 763 $158,884.05
267 LE THUTAM TDDS 27 66 11246 FLORIDA BLVD BATON ROUGE LA 708152014 17 2,907 2,907 329 $157,837.52
268 ENGELSEN NORMAN FDDS 27 66 431 W LAFAYETTE ST WINNFIELD LA 714830000 64 2,897 2,897 723 $157,732.67
269 SIMS SHARON DDDS 27 66 3546 GREENWOOD RD SHREVEPORT LA 711090000 09 3,483 3,483 501 $157,045.33
270 RICHEY JAMES CDDS 27 66 121 LAKE DR CROWLEY LA 705260000 01 3,556 3,556 596 $156,861.62
271 AMOS LAKICA MD 27 66 2222 CLEARVIEW PKWY/STE 1 METAIRIE LA 700010000 26 3,994 3,994 1,097 $156,753.26
272 JOUANDOT CHARLES MDDS 27 66 3809 JEFFERSON HWY JEFFERSON LA 701211625 26 3,006 3,006 425 $156,471.32
273 LORIO MICHAEL RDDS 27 66 1504 W MAIN JEANERETTE LA 705440000 23 2,917 2,917 459 $156,292.15
274 GIBSON INDIA-  DDDS 27 66 1625 DAVID RAINES RD SHREVEPORT LA 711075899 09 4,585 4,585 728 $155,911.92
275 DUPREE GENE ODDS 27 67 3839 W CONGRESS/STE C LAFAYETTE LA 705060000 28 995 995 164 $155,207.14
276 PATTERSON TROY LDDS 27 66 1001 N CAUSEWAY BLVD METAIRIE LA 700014125 26 3,765 3,765 784 $155,061.06
277 CUMMINGS STEVEN CDDS 27 66 3301 VETERANS BLVD/STE 203 METAIRIE LA 700020000 26 3,203 3,203 595 $153,408.25
278 CLAWSON BRYAN CDDS 27 66 212 W MINNESOTA PARK AVE HAMMOND LA 704030000 53 1,695 1,695 484 $153,345.56
279 JUDICE KIM TDDS 27 66 111 NOEL DR LAFAYETTE LA 705030000 28 4,178 4,178 654 $153,272.31
280 PATEL JAY ADDS 27 66 3820 MASONIC DR ALEXANDRIA LA 713010000 40 2,195 2,195 394 $151,476.24
281 WHITE DUSTIN CDDS 27 66 1109 CM FAGAN DR/STE P HAMMOND LA 704030000 52 2,470 2,470 327 $150,875.44
282 MATHURIN  WILLIAM  DDS 27 67 608 TCHOPITOULAS ST NEW ORLEANS LA 701300000 36 926 926 234 $150,705.67
283 BARNES SANDY DDS 27 66 1960 JEFFERSON HWY LUTCHER LA 700715119 47 4,511 4,511 1,446 $149,750.03
284 COLEMAN  SHADONNA DDDS 27 66 1702 OAK PARK BLVD LAKE CHARLES LA 706018912 10 3,304 3,304 625 $148,524.57
285 FOLSE GREGORY JDDS 27 66 312 GUILBEAU RD/STE C LAFAYETTE LA 705068415 28 471 471 193 $148,115.00
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SIGNIFICANT TRADITIONAL PROVIDER (STP) Dental
Top Dental Practitioners (still enrolled as of 10/1/2013), ranked by Total Payments for the Fiscal Years 2012-2013
Significant Traditional Provider: Those Medicaid-enrolled providers that provided the top eighty percent (80%) of Medicaid services for Medicaid-eligible population in the base year of 2012.

RANK

Prov_Name
286 HOBGOOD IIl JOHN LDDS
287 WESTMORELAND DARYL MDDS
288 HEATH WILLIAM TDDS
289 SMITH BRIAN  RDDS
290 BUTLER HEIDI  DDDS
291 LORBECK JAMES CDDS
292 MORGAN JR STEPHEN ADDS
293 BRIEN SHANE MDDS
294 WIGGINS FRANCES RDDS
295 RICHARDSON NORA SDDS
296 LANDRY RONALD DDDS
297 DOYLE SHANNON ODDS
298 LANDESMAN LISA SDDS
299 LOTTEN RAYFIELD DDS
300 WILSON CHARLES BDDS
301 RAYMOND  WILLIAM DDDS
302 BAGHERI  NAZILA MDDS
303 MILTON RONALD LDDS
304 MORRIS LAUREN  DDS
305 BELLJR  RONALD DDDS
306 NGUYEN TRAM DDDS
307 MARCELLO MICHAEL JDDS
308 JONES COURTNEY PDDS
309 COSTELLO ROBERT VDDS
310 JONES BOBBY D DDS
311 BESSIX KIMBERLY DDDS
312 BOUZIGARD BRYAN ADDS
313 JOSEPH NIOBE  ADDS
314 SURLES BRANTLY LDDS
315 BERG MATTHEW  DDS
316 DIGNEY  TARO MDDS
317 SHELTON Il WILLIAM JDDS
318 PATELLA JOSHUA CDDS
319 WILLIAMS DON CDDS
320 HANNA MARIAM  GDDS
321 BANKER  ANDREW RDDS
322 HOOVER  TROY  ADDS
323 TIDWELL GREGG CDDS
324 WALTERS PAUL  JDDS
325 BIGGIO CHAD CDDS
326 PROCELL MELVIN HDDS
327 COLBERT  TAHISA PDDS
328 WASHINGTON VALERIE HDDS
329 FONTENOT IAN MDDS
330 GRAHAM JEREMY GDDS
331 WILLIS COLE DDDS
332 CHANDLER CLAY  SDDS
333 COLLINS  WILLIE FDDS
334 ARDOIN ROBIN  CDDS
335 MANCUSCO LUKE EDDS
336 SHEPARD JOHN CDDS
337 WASHINGTON P LAYNE DDS
338 SAVOIE LANCE NDDS
339 MATTHEWS  ELIZABETH SDDS
340 LUSTIG JASON  HDDS
341 SIGSWORTH PAIGE DDS
342 JOHNSON  SEAN ADDS

Prov_Type
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

Prov_Spec Street_Address

66
66
66
67
66
66
66
66
66
66
68
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
6N
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
67
66
66
67
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
67
66
67
66
66
66
66
66
67
68
66

126 JEFFERSON ST

68144 HWY 51/BOX 432

1107 LOUISA ST

7600 FERN AVE/BLDG 1400
1159 FINK'S HIDEWAY RD
4001 LAPALCO BLVD/STE 19
219 GRINAGE ST

7660 GOODWOOD BLVD/STE A101
24310 EDEN ST

703 S RANGE AVE

2726 CONTINENTAL DR

312 GUILBEAU RD/STE 6-B

735 ASBURY DR

2752 CANAL ST

P O BOX 474/7689 HWY 61
7699 HWY 2

1297 SHREVEPORT BARKSDALE HWY
14088 FLORIDA BLVD

2600 BELLE CHASSE HWY/STE 200
1935 WASHINGTON ST

4940 LAPALCO BLVD/STE A
824 RIDGEFIELD RD

8894 AIRLINE HWY/STE M
7699 HWY 2

541 S EUGENE ST

10530 LIONS AVE

15384 W MAIN

200 LAPALCO BLVD/STE B
2406 DUVAL ST

4021 BEHRMAN PL/STE Q
4690 HWY 1

5121 N CLAIBORNE AVE

4747 EARHART BLVD/STE C
804 BEECH ST

1204 N BROAD ST

7600 FERN AVE/BLDG 1400
30125 WALKER RD N

1512 ROYAL AVE

4420 CONLIN ST/STE 203

8480 BLUEBONNET BLVD/STE E
5220 HWY 79

1006 SURREY ST

249 LOFTON DR

806 JEFFERSON TERRACE BLVD
600 N HWY 190/STE 4

40470 GERMANY RD

3839 W CONGRESS/STE C

611 PRUDHOMME LN

2351 LARKSPUR LN

1600 W VETERANS MEMORIAL DR
113 PROFESSIONAL

309 FRITZ ST

105 RUE CENTRE

406 LEVEE ST

7600 FERN AVE/BLD 1400
9000 AIRLINE HWY/STE 100
1002 NW MAIN ST

City
MANSFIELD
KENTWOOD
RAYVILLE
SHREVEPORT
MONROE
HARVEY
HOUMA
BATON ROUGE
PLAQUEMINE

DENHAM SPRINGS

BATON ROUGE
LAFAYETTE
MANDEVILLE
NEW ORLEANS

SAINT FRANCISVILLE

FARMERVILLE
SHREVEPORT
LIVINGSTON
GRETNA
FRANKLINTON
MARRERO
THIBODAUX
BATON ROUGE
FARMERVILLE
BATON ROUGE
MARINGOUIN
CUT OFF
GRETNA
MONROE
NEW ORLEANS
RACELAND
NEW ORLEANS
NEW ORLEANS
TALLULAH
NEW ORLEANS
SHREVEPORT
WALKER
MONROE
METAIRIE
BATON ROUGE
HOMER
LAFAYETTE
PINEVILLE
NEW IBERIA
COVINGTON
GONZALES
LAFAYETTE
OPELOUSAS
OPELOUSAS
KAPLAN

WEST MONROE
JONESVILLE
ABBEVILLE
SAINT JOSEPH
SHREVEPORT
BATON ROUGE
BUNKIE
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ST
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

Zip Parish

710520000 16
704440432 53
712690000 42
711050000 09
712030000 37
700582389 52
703600000 55
708067667 17
707643752 24
707264414 32
708080000 17
705060000 26
704710000 52
701195502 36
707750474 63
712416165 56
711050000 09
707540000 32
700560000 26
704380000 59
700724321 26
703012726 29
708154081 17
712416165 56
708060000 17
707570000 24
703450000 29
700567113 26
712010000 37
701140950 36
703942623 29
701173605 36
701250000 36
712823809 33
701190000 36
711055659 09
707857302 32
712010000 37
700062167 26
708100000 17
710402002 14
705010000 28
713604292 40
705605727 23
704335083 52
707370000 03
705066000 28
705700000 49
705700000 49
705483604 57
712910000 37
713432506 13
705100000 57
713660000 54
711050000 09
708150000 17
713220000 05

Claims

2,272

326
3,015
1,090

307
3,590
3,752
3,844
3,997
2,872
3,649
4,930
3,656
3,174
3,303
2,229
3,432
3,150
1,924
3,433
3,126
1,107
2,730
2,067
4,753
3,678
3,145
2,364
2,189
3,050
2,683
2,623
1,698
3,317
1,851
1,020
2,187
2,222

801
2,601
2,204
3,472

554
2,954
1,899
2,505

784
2,686

844
2,577
2,108
2,674
3,623
3,020

908
2,560
3,628

2,272

326
3,015
1,090

307
3,590
3,752
3,844
3,997
2,872
3,649
4,930
3,656
3,174
3,303
2,229
3,432
3,150
1,924
3,433
3,126
1,107
2,730
2,067
4,753
3,678
3,145
2,364
2,189
3,050
2,683
2,623
1,698
3,317
1,851
1,020
2,187
2,222

801
2,601
2,204
3,472

554
2,954
1,899
2,505

784
2,686

844
2,577
2,108
2,674
3,623
3,020

908
2,560
3,628

Undupl_Recips

409
179
514
198
161
1,098
703
1,019
760
377
486
755
569
724
536
494
832
476
465
610
621
206
530
424
710
677
407
443
291
819
493
441
703
559
336
209
276
179
151
417
303
528
192
453
417
410
127
459
186
309
370
397
656
409
172
360
718

Total_Payments

$148,051.47
$147,043.00
$146,272.64
$145,154.31
$144,556.00
$144,511.63
$144,461.84
$143,635.42
$143,590.23
$143,531.85
$142,704.73
$142,386.58
$141,584.72
$141,203.62
$140,518.17
$138,378.59
$137,745.31
$137,587.66
$136,433.72
$136,386.69
$136,173.04
$136,156.20
$135,240.01
$134,474.73
$134,199.14
$133,603.37
$132,214.55
$132,197.14
$131,860.72
$131,089.95
$130,976.82
$130,829.97
$130,541.88
$130,138.82
$129,150.53
$128,162.03
$127,032.46
$126,759.13
$126,510.02
$126,448.03
$126,397.44
$126,319.61
$125,297.20
$124,823.91
$124,488.77
$124,407.86
$123,859.90
$123,591.30
$122,216.86
$121,902.24
$121,870.68
$120,158.01
$120,002.32
$119,829.43
$118,925.47
$118,741.26
$118,012.54



SIGNIFICANT TRADITIONAL PROVIDER (STP) Dental
Top Dental Practitioners (still enrolled as of 10/1/2013), ranked by Total Payments for the Fiscal Years 2012-2013
Significant Traditional Provider: Those Medicaid-enrolled providers that provided the top eighty percent (80%) of Medicaid services for Medicaid-eligible population in the base year of 2012.
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RANK Prov_Name Prov_Type Prov_Spec Street Address City ST Zip Parish Claims Units Undupl_Recips Total_Payments
343 HOOVER  DARRYL GDDS 27 66 12192 HWY 190 WEST HAMMOND LA 704010000 53 1,627 1,627 272 $117,271.14
344 WILLIAMS YOLANDA ADDS 27 66 2029 ORETHA C HALEY BLVD NEW ORLEANS LA 701130000 36 3,332 3,332 640 $113,836.18
345 KINCADE  MONICA SDDS 27 66 317 DERNIER ST SAINT MARTINVILLE LA 705820000 50 2,825 2,825 407 $112,935.58
346 GOLDEN JR GERALD DDS 27 66 6909 PRAIRE RD WINNSBORO LA 712952950 21 3,067 3,067 583 $112,845.04
347 DUGAS PAUL EDDS 27 66 59070 AMBER ST SLIDELL LA 704615334 52 2,486 2,486 624 $112,806.20
348 GEIST ERIC T 27 67 2003 FORSYTHE AVE MONROE LA 712010000 37 669 669 111 $112,173.65
349 HUDSON  CHRISTOPHER DDS 27 66 9020 W JUDGE PEREZ DR CHALMETTE LA 700430000 44 1,665 1,665 390 $111,356.29
350 LONG AUKENA PDDS 27 66 5961 BULLARD AVE/STE 4 NEW ORLEANS LA 701282817 36 2,255 2,255 354 $111,346.35
351 WRIGHT LINDA KDDS 27 66 220 DAVENPORT AVE MER ROUGE LA 712610000 34 1,947 1,947 266 $111,073.20
352 HENDRY JOHN ADDS 27 68 185 S BEADLE RD LAFAYETTE LA 705080000 28 2,500 2,500 467 $110,777.02
353 HOOTON EDWARD JDDS 27 66 2805 ARMAND ST MONROE LA 712013751 37 2,484 2,484 339 $110,536.34
354 PARKER KENDALL PDDS 27 66 5121 N CLAIBORNE AVE NEW ORLEANS LA 701170000 36 2,785 2,785 491 $109,919.46
355 GIVENS CHRISTINA DDS 27 66 200 NE CENTRAL AVE AMITE LA 704220000 53 3,233 3,233 481 $109,817.48
356 INDOVINA ANTHONY ADDS 27 67 5132 LAPALCO BLVD MARRERO LA 700720000 26 656 656 156 $109,612.93
357 UNDERHILL ALEXIS DDS 27 66 910 BERT KOUNS INDUSTRIAL LOOP SHREVEPORT LA 711183410 09 1,412 1,412 328 $109,391.06
358 PLUMMER RODNEY KDDS 27 66 1537 N BROAD NEW ORLEANS LA 701190000 36 2,112 2,112 331 $109,248.09
359 ALTMAN BETTY HDDS 27 66 29565 S MONTPELIER RD ALBANY LA 707113902 32 2,277 2,277 445 $108,549.64
360 AUGILLARD TERRENCE MDDS 27 66 3711 FRENCHMEN ST NEW ORLEANS LA 701220000 36 1,964 1,964 417 $108,503.11
361 ARNOLD JR PAUL SDDS 27 67 1403 PETERMAN DR ALEXANDRIA LA 713013433 40 802 802 164 $107,902.30
362 BILLINGS TERRY JDDS 27 66 3101 7TH ST METAIRIE LA 700020000 26 2,616 2,616 421 $107,490.75
363 FERGUSON JR MICHAEL GDDS 27 67 4420 CONLIN ST/STE 203 METAIRIE LA 700062167 26 732 732 152 $107,243.06
364 GAUTHIER RAE ADDS 27 66 430 E PINE ST PONCHATOULA LA 704540000 53 2,685 2,685 320 $106,105.54
365 JORDAN LAKARA JDDS 27 66 332 S ACADIAN THRWY BATON ROUGE LA 708060000 17 1,861 1,861 202 $104,253.29
366 FABRE KEITH DDS 27 66 4690 HWY 1 RACELAND LA 703940000 29 2,149 2,149 520 $104,216.29
367 TOWN ADAM  CDDS 27 66 1190 JACKSON ST CLINTON LA 707220000 19 2,520 2,520 505 $103,351.03
368 GUIDRY  JEFFREY JDDS 27 66 501 MOOSA BLVD EUNICE LA 705350000 49 2,446 2,446 573 $103,026.85
369 HANVEY-FAIRCH JAN DDS 27 66 1310 S RANGE AVE DENHAM SPRINGS LA 707264810 32 1,906 1,906 305 $102,104.95
370 SOIREZ KAYLA  PDDS 27 66 4702 JOHNSTON ST/STE D LAFAYETTE LA 705034501 28 2,670 2,670 522 $101,694.64
371 SPEARS ROBERT JDDS 27 66 9235 LAKE FOREST BLVD NEW ORLEANS LA 701273043 36 2,642 2,642 707 $101,113.35
372 BURGER LAUREN  DDS 27 68 2925 BRAKLEY DR BATON ROUGE LA 708160000 17 2,057 2,057 275 $100,829.14
373 CHAUMONT DARREN WDDS 27 66 4001 LOUISIANA AVE LAKE CHARLES LA 706074634 10 2,177 2,177 249 $100,769.32
374 MATHERNE RYAN DDS 27 66 2960 GAUSE BLVD E SLIDELL LA 704614153 52 557 557 181 $100,540.60
375 MILLER S TROY DDS 27 68 210 BEAULLIEU DR LAFAYETTE LA 705080000 28 1,721 1,721 239 $100,390.23
376 DINH THERESE TDDS 27 66 1119 TAMARI DR BATON ROUGE LA 708157605 17 2,104 2,104 336 $98,948.57
377 BAUGHMAN DAVID GDDS 27 67 1608 POLK ST HOUMA LA 703606011 55 669 669 125 $98,782.37
378 EILAND JR EDWARD HDDS 27 66 206 NEVADA AVE DELHI LA 712320000 42 2,700 2,700 506 $98,444.16
379 ENGLERT  ALLYSA DDS 27 66 312 GUILBEAU RD/STE 6-B LAFAYETTE LA 705068415 28 3,611 3,611 641 $98,290.42
380 DONALDSON JR EDWARD L DD 27 68 2960 E GAUSE BLVD SLIDELL LA 704610000 52 1,868 1,868 498 $97,822.45
381 GENEUX Il EMILE TDDS 27 66 910 BERT KOUNS INDUSTRIAL LOOP SHREVEPORT LA 711183410 09 1,670 1,670 439 $97,808.90
382 PFINGSTEN STEVEN EDDS 27 66 71623 HICKORY ST ABITA SPRINGS LA 704200000 52 1,934 1,934 321 $97,064.43
383 BANKSTON JR A MIXON DDS 27 68 4017 PARLIAMENT DR ALEXANDRIA LA 713030000 40 1,677 1,677 329 $96,600.01
384 PRICE HELEN  JDDS 27 66 839 TECHE ST ALGIERS LA 701140000 36 2,280 2,280 361 $96,519.71
385 BROWN STUART MDDS 27 66 4871 1-49 S SERVICE RD OPELOUSAS LA 705707804 49 2,352 2,352 326 $96,350.21
386 TRUXILLO TERRENCE HDDS 27 66 710 RIVERSIDE DR FRANKLINTON LA 704380000 59 2,515 2,515 501 $95,546.24
387 BROWN DAVID ADDS 27 66 130 SOUTH HUMMELL ST DENHAM SPRINGS LA 707260000 32 2,053 2,053 353 $95,236.49
388 MOORE DANIEL JDDS 27 66 1117 HOMER RD MINDEN LA 710580310 60 1,890 1,890 345 $94,485.29
389 PENALBA  WILBERTO IDDS 27 66 2802 RYAN ST/STE 26 LAKE CHARLES LA 706017393 10 2,587 2,587 782 $94,302.71
390 NGUYEN CUONG QDDS 27 66 3500 BEHRMAN PL NEW ORLEANS LA 701140000 36 2,115 2,115 294 $93,116.49
391 PORTER-WILLIAMS ANDRETTA R DD 27 66 460 ASHLEY RIDGE BLVD/STE 600 SHREVEPORT LA 711067238 09 2,320 2,320 263 $91,912.81
392 WILLIAMS CRAIG ADDS 27 66 913 WILLIAMS BLVD KENNER LA 700620000 26 2,930 2,930 430 $91,748.09
393 SMITH DONOVAN JDDS 27 66 2149 W WILLOW ST SCOTT LA 705830000 28 287 287 107 $91,619.00
394 BEACH BENJAMIN ADDS 27 66 910 BERT KOUNS INDUSTRIAL LOOP SHREVEPORT LA 711180000 09 1,325 1,325 294 $91,261.72
395 HOLMES MARLON LDDS 27 66 915 N MAIN ST COTTONPORT LA 713270000 05 1,897 1,897 337 $91,209.90
396 MILLAUD DAVID GDDS 27 67 4902 CANAL ST/STE 302 NEW ORLEANS LA 701195867 36 703 703 110 $90,322.52
397 PALMIERI CELSO  DDS 27 67 1501 KINGS HWY SHREVEPORT LA 711034228 09 899 901 414 $89,217.86
398 MASSETT JR EDWARD CDDS 27 67 2334 GAUSE BLVD EAST SLIDELL LA 704614141 52 642 642 100 $88,553.83
399 LEACHJR THOMAS RDDS 27 66 490 SITMAN ST GREENSBURG LA 704410000 46 2,117 2,117 340 $87,088.04



SIGNIFICANT TRADITIONAL PROVIDER (STP) Dental
Top Dental Practitioners (still enrolled as of 10/1/2013), ranked by Total Payments for the Fiscal Years 2012-2013
Significant Traditional Provider: Those Medicaid-enrolled providers that provided the top eighty percent (80%) of Medicaid services for Medicaid-eligible population in the base year of 2012.
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RANK Prov_Name Prov_Type Prov_Spec Street Address City ST Zip Parish Claims Units Undupl_Recips Total_Payments
400 JONES BRIGETTE NDDS 27 66 3057 GENTILLY BLVD NEW ORLEANS LA 701223807 36 2,205 2,205 367 $86,976.61
401 YERGER  JOSEPH WDDS 27 66 1403 JOHNSON ST TALLULAH LA 712825513 33 1,480 1,480 141 $86,942.92
402 GAUTHIER JONAS EDDS 27 66 5016 HWY 28 EAST PINEVILLE LA 713600000 40 2,717 2,717 899 $86,933.95
403 ALVAREZ JASON RDDS 27 66 1001 CAUSEWAY BLVD METAIRIE LA 700014125 26 1,852 1,852 525 $86,920.20
404 BURKE LARRY RDDS 27 66 122 TOULINE ST NATCHITOCHES LA 714570000 35 1,797 1,797 454 $86,797.93
405 COWEN JOHN CDDS 27 66 910 BERT KOUNS INDUSTRIAL LOOP SHREVEPORT LA 711183410 09 1,315 1,315 335 $86,626.72
406 SMITH MELISSA DDDS 27 66 8762 HWY 182 N OPELOUSAS LA 705700000 48 1,568 1,568 326 $86,181.64
407 STACEY MICHAEL JDDS 27 66 921 SHIRLEY RD BUNKIE LA 713221543 05 2,229 2,229 361 $86,121.79
408 CORDORA  DAISY GDDS 27 66 1301 EASTRIDGE DR #1 SLIDELL LA 704583026 52 1,614 1,614 383 $85,898.16
409 PALMER ROBERT A JR  DDS 27 66 6150 LINE AVE SHREVEPORT LA 711060000 09 1,841 1,841 311 $85,801.66
410 PATEL JEETENDRA SDDS 27 66 3340 STERLINGTON RD MONROE LA 712032522 37 440 440 179 $85,701.80
411 OROURKE-ALLEN SANCERIE J DDS 27 66 8894 AIRLINE HWY/STE M BATON ROUGE LA 708154081 17 2,035 2,035 480 $84,219.69
412 MARTIN CHASE DDS 27 66 3301 VETERANS BLVD/STE 203 METAIRIE LA 700020000 26 1,742 1,742 363 $83,465.48
413 BARNETT DAVID WDDS 27 67 7341 JEFFERSON HWY/STE A BATON ROUGE LA 708068203 17 579 579 80 $83,370.98
414 POIRRIER Il RAYMOND LDDS 27 68 200 HENRY CLAY AVE NEW ORLEANS LA 701180000 36 2,268 2,268 488 $82,022.76
415 BENJAMIN TASHA D DDS 27 66 1025 VICTOR Il BLVD MORGAN CITY LA 703801349 51 1,972 1,972 400 $81,969.15
416 MCVEA-III CONRAD PDDS 27 66 2016 WASHINGTON ST FRANKLINTON LA 704380000 59 1,834 1,834 281 $81,862.45
417 BOLINGER WILLIAM ADDS 27 66 1602 BARKSDALE BLVD BOSSIER CITY LA 711110000 08 343 343 124 $81,570.74
418 DUPLECHIN MEGHAN DDS 27 66 800 C M FAGAN DR/STE A HAMMOND LA 704036062 28 1,601 1,601 377 $80,409.75
419 BOUSTANY JR FRANCIS EDDS 27 66 126 WESTFIELD DR LAFAYETTE LA 705030000 28 189 189 97 $79,944.00
420 ANTHONY  CHRISTENE KDDS 27 66 416 ASHLEY RIDGE BLVD SHREVEPORT LA 711060000 09 335 335 118 $79,859.59
421 TUCKER MICHAEL R DDS 27 66 502 PRAIRIE WINNSBORO LA 712950000 21 2,158 2,158 398 $79,768.91
422 DUMAS JAY CDDS 27 66 3201 S CARROLLTON AVE NEW ORLEANS LA 701184307 36 2,156 2,156 432 $79,322.32
423 GADDIS RACHEL NDDS 27 66 2709 NORTH FIRST STREET JENA LA 713420000 30 1,834 1,834 218 $79,142.02
424 NGUYEN  THUNGA TDDS 27 66 14401-B CHEF MENTEUR HWY NEW ORLEANS LA 701290000 36 1,869 1,869 301 $79,030.77
425 SPATAFORA ROBERT EDDS 27 66 2212 JUSTICE ST MONROE LA 712010000 37 1,917 1,917 332 $78,655.40
426 BABIN IIl  VICTOR EDDS 27 68 4420 CONLIN ST/STE 202 METAIRIE LA 700062167 26 1,886 1,886 377 $78,627.48
427 WOOLBERT MICHAEL E DDS 27 66 3100 WOODLAWN SHREVEPORT LA 711040000 09 1,660 1,660 290 $78,608.89
428 CONNOR KATHRYN CDDS 27 66 910 BERT KOUNS INDUSTRIAL LOOP SHREVEPORT LA 711183410 09 1,158 1,158 321 $78,392.55
429 MITCHELL JOHN HDDS 27 66 P O BOX 130/MISSION DR SIMMESPORT LA 713690000 05 2,030 2,030 353 $78,225.16
430 HUGHES  HDAVID DDS 27 66 1310 S RANGE AVE DENHAM SPRINGS LA 707264810 32 1,673 1,673 353 $78,122.17
431 RITWIK PRIYANSHI DDS 27 68 1100 FLORIDA AVE/BOX 131 NEW ORLEANS LA 701190000 36 1,207 1,207 124 $76,897.95
432 REISIG GREER  CDDS 27 68 200 HENRY CLAY AVE NEW ORLEANS LA 701185798 36 2,173 2,173 486 $76,624.17
433 DICKERSON CHRISTOPHER B DDS 27 67 2334 E GAUSE BLVD SLIDELL LA 704610000 52 562 562 97 $76,380.43
434 MORRISON CHARLES BDDS 27 66 281 W 4TH ST INDEPENDENCE LA 704430000 53 1,346 1,346 348 $75,637.17
435 MCKNIGHT HUGH VDDS 27 66 1134 SWAN AVE BATON ROUGE LA 708070000 17 2,071 2,071 281 $74,675.41
436 FALLAHI  SUSAN DDS 27 68 1301 EASTRIDGE DR #1 SLIDELL LA 704580000 52 1,821 1,821 444 $74,554.78
437 SOILEAU  GREGORY K DDS 27 66 113 CALCASIEU ST/P O BOX 87 VILLE PLATTE LA 705860000 20 1,840 1,840 350 $74,416.84
438 BRIGGS JAMES  WDDS 27 66 4400 TRENTON/STE G METAIRIE LA 700020000 26 151 151 79 $74,345.00
439 STEVENS KASAN CDDS 27 66 11918 SUNRAY AVE BATON ROUGE LA 708165316 17 1,784 1,784 323 $74,343.40
440 BERINGER JR FREDERICK DDS 27 66 703 S RANGE AVE DENHAM SPRINGS LA 707264414 32 914 914 194 $73,992.96
441 TRAHAN DAVID GDDS 27 66 102 MAURICE AVE MAURICE LA 705550000 57 1,873 1,873 267 $73,929.76
442 DUDLEY TOYA MDDS 27 66 12763 LAY ST GILLIAM LA 710290000 09 1,731 1,731 304 $73,584.68
443 BUMGARDENER BENJAMIN DDS 27 66 1625 DAVID RAINES RD SHREVEPORT LA 711070000 09 1,417 1,417 336 $73,509.24
444 KOSCHEL LEROY DDS 27 66 5151 PLANK RD/STE 17A BATON ROUGE LA 708050000 17 1,039 1,039 232 $73,433.30
445 CHOI DANIEL  DDS 27 67 4747 EARHART BLVD/STE C NEW ORLEANS LA 701250000 36 410 410 125 $73,355.34
446 JACKSON  DANA MDDS 27 66 515 E WASHINGTON ST/STE A SHREVEPORT LA 711043664 09 1,692 1,692 220 $72,839.51
447 RICCIARDONE TANIA DDS 27 66 3041 FORDOCHE RD LIVONIA LA 707560000 39 1,901 1,901 298 $71,480.72
448 HARRIS JARED PDDS 27 66 27949 JUBAN RD DENHAM SPRINGS LA 707265944 32 1,162 1,162 267 $71,343.16
449 YEOH MELVYN SDDS 27 67 1501 KINGS HWY/RM 530 SHREVEPORT LA 711033822 09 707 712 300 $70,873.14
450 LYNN JESS ADDS 27 66 206 N THOMSON AVE IOWA LA 706470000 10 1,309 1,309 274 $70,481.10
451 DESSELLE RENE CDDS 27 66 1857 L-EGLISE ST MANSURA LA 713504001 05 1,849 1,849 475 $69,871.72
452 THURMON  LAUREN SDDS 27 66 3140 FLORIDA BLVD BATON ROUGE LA 708063757 17 1,838 1,838 303 $69,009.95
453 MATURIN  ERIN MDDS 27 68 4232 ST CLAUDE AVE NEW ORLEANS LA 701170000 36 1,829 1,829 460 $68,889.36
454 WALLACE MARQUITA DDS 27 66 40470 GERMANY RD GONZALES LA 707376735 03 704 704 282 $68,758.05
455 CLARK DAVID KDDS 27 67 2120 BERT KOUNS EXPWY/STE D SHREVEPORT LA 711183351 09 465 465 77 $68,569.82
456 GAENSEHALS FRANK  NDDS 27 66 6169 GREENWOOD RD/STE B SHREVEPORT LA 711198508 09 763 763 122 $68,051.31
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457 AGUILAR JORGE  DDS 27 66 800 CM FAGAN DR/STE A HAMMOND LA 704030000 53 526 526 106 $67,830.54
458 RUARK Il MARK  JDDS 27 66 5842 PLANK RD BATON ROUGE LA 708051320 17 1,541 1,541 237 $67,683.12
459 MOSER KAY CDDS 27 66 416 N SECOND ST AMITE LA 704222420 53 1,686 1,686 296 $67,423.58
460 HENLEY MICHAEL ADDS 27 66 671 HWY 171/STEM STONEWALL LA 710780000 16 1,567 1,567 235 $67,285.26
461 STARLING KENNETH DDS 27 66 218 MEMPHIS ST BOGALUSA LA 704270000 59 1,089 1,089 264 $67,171.45
462 NGUYEN NGA HDDS 27 66 500 PATTERSON ST LAFAYETTE LA 705012718 28 1,081 1,081 234 $66,835.27
463 GRIFFIN CHRISTOPHER ADDS 27 66 212 W MINNESOTA PARK RD HAMMOND LA 704036125 53 1,359 1,359 364 $66,506.01
464 DELAROSA ROBERT LDDS 27 68 9000 AIRLINE HWY/STE 100 BATON ROUGE LA 708150000 17 1,706 1,706 293 $66,206.24
465 CHAUVIN TIM LDDS 27 66 104 ENERGY PKWY LAFAYETTE LA 705083818 28 1,025 1,025 97 $66,178.41
466 MARTIN JEFFREY LDDS 27 66 416 ASHLEY RIDGE BLVD SHREVEPORT LA 711060000 09 270 270 93 $65,896.85
467 KHAN KHALIQ DDS 27 66 9020 W JUDGE PEREZ DR CHALMETTE LA 700430000 44 1,136 1,136 286 $63,474.52
468 DAIGLE EVA DDS 27 66 312 GUILBEAU RD/STE 6-B LAFAYETTE LA 705060000 27 2,202 2,202 492 $63,110.74
469 FLETCHER GORDON EDDS 27 68 3737 S CLAIBORNE AVE NEW ORLEANS LA 701254603 36 1,009 1,009 183 $62,834.62
470 VARGHESE SEEMA  JDDS 27 66 2000 OPELOUSAS ST LAKE CHARLES LA 706012641 10 1,087 1,087 234 $62,252.46
471 IRBY MICHAEL BDDS 27 66 600 N HWY 190/STE 4 COVINGTON LA 704330000 52 1,182 1,182 213 $62,030.26
472 WASCOM NICOLE SDDS 27 66 22464 HWY 435 ABITA SPRINGS LA 704200000 52 1,532 1,532 261 $61,911.45
473 QUIMBY KELEIGH JDDS 27 66 212 W MINNESOTA PARK RD HAMMOND LA 704030000 53 1,378 1,378 367 $61,630.43
474 COLE RANDY  RDDS 27 66 1401 W COURT WINNFIELD LA 714830000 64 1,571 1,571 263 $61,540.54
475 MONETTE JOVIAN SDDS 27 66 4940 LAPALCO BLVD/STE A MARRERO LA 700724321 26 1,959 1,959 305 $60,868.44
476 BRAUD ELLIS DDDS 27 66 810 BAYOU LN THIBODAUX LA 703010000 29 1,231 1,231 221 $60,238.89
477 TROTTER  VERONICA LDDS 27 66 4028 US HWY 90 AVONDALE LA 700940000 26 1,015 1,015 264 $59,419.65
478 LATIOLAIS STEVEN RDDS 27 66 P O BOX 12042 MBS LAKE CHARLES LA 706110000 10 1,576 1,576 305 $58,976.57
479 FONTENOT PETER DDS 27 66 411 E LINCOLN RD VILLE PLATTE LA 705860000 20 1,237 1,237 331 $58,891.41
480 GUILLIOT J ALBERT DDDS 27 66 430 JEFFERSON ST LAFAYETTE LA 705010000 28 218 218 88 $58,778.89
481 KIM DONGSOO DDS 27 67 1501 KINGS HWY SHREVEPORT LA 711033932 09 481 485 137 $58,761.65
482 BABIN RANDALL DDS 27 66 2001 NE EVANGELINE THWY LAFAYETTE LA 705010000 28 1,522 1,522 522 $58,578.51
483 MACKAY MARY EDDS 27 66 3508 GROOM RD BAKER LA 707143508 17 898 898 344 $57,496.70
484 LINSKEY  JEANETTE VDDS 27 66 1708 MANHATTAN BLVD HARVEY LA 700580000 26 1,046 1,046 153 $57,302.22
485 GHALI GHALI  EDDS 27 67 1501 KINGS HWY SHREVEPORT LA 711033932 09 571 573 204 $57,037.76
486 LOYOLA JAMES ADMD 27 67 4902 CANAL ST/STE 401 NEW ORLEANS LA 701195871 36 417 417 67 $56,709.04
487 TOMASZEWSKI STEPHEN JDDS 27 68 2960 GAUSE BLVD EAST/1128 OLD SLIDELL LA 704614153 52 375 375 96 $56,485.19
488 BRANNEN J DAVID DDS 27 66 111 LAKEWOOD DR/STE A LULING LA 700700000 45 1,514 1,514 283 $56,283.02
489 RICCIARDONE JOSHUA PDDS 27 66 500 PATTERSON ST LAFAYETTE LA 705011849 28 1,299 1,299 196 $56,097.63
490 LUMINAIS JR KEITH DDS 27 66 218 MEMPHIS ST BOGALUSA LA 704273844 59 714 714 153 $55,920.00
491 VIDRINE J PHILIPPE DDS 27 66 717 W LINCOLN VILLE PLATTE LA 705860000 20 1,006 1,006 228 $55,760.75
492 HEIER STEVEN ADDS 27 66 2826 PARIS RD CHALMETTE LA 700433303 44 1,372 1,372 238 $54,355.42
493 KENT JOHN  NDDS 27 67 1100 FLORIDA AVE/BOX 227 NEW ORLEANS LA 701190000 36 283 283 92 $53,512.33
494 RECORD  BENJAMIN RDDS 27 66 15110 WAX RD BATON ROUGE LA 708185423 17 1,014 1,014 152 $52,832.27
495 BEACH KATIE MDDS 27 66 910 BERT KOUNS INDUSTRIAL LOOP SHREVEPORT LA 711180000 09 898 898 269 $52,531.26
496 BULLER IIl CHARLIE DDS 27 66 206 N THOMPSON AVE IOWA LA 706470000 10 1,331 1,331 295 $52,195.86
497 HAYGOOD  GARY SDDS 27 66 1644 CARTER ST/STE 1 VIDALIA LA 713730000 15 827 827 159 $51,984.15
498 ADAMS MICHAEL DDS 27 66 307 A GRETNA BLVD GRETNA LA 700530000 26 368 368 81 $51,562.77
499 SALOY MELANIE MDDS 27 66 6120 FRANKLIN AVE NEW ORLEANS LA 701226426 36 1,168 1,168 251 $51,547.89
500 BLACKWOOD Il HERMAN ODDS 27 66 814 PIERREMONT RD SHREVEPORT LA 711060000 09 216 216 131 $51,176.46
501 LANDESMAN |AN JDDS 27 66 735 ASBURY DR MANDEVILLE LA 704710000 52 778 778 192 $51,154.38
502 BABINEAUX JRJIMMY  ADDS 27 66 104 ENERGY PKWY LAFAYETTE LA 705083818 28 690 690 65 $50,829.28
503 DUTIL CLINT  PDDS 27 66 1429 CHURCH ST JEANERETTE LA 705440000 23 1,327 1,327 208 $50,716.96
504 NGUYEN QUYNH DDS 27 66 40470 GERMANY RD GONZALES LA 707376735 03 838 838 234 $50,623.17
505 JARVIS RAYMOND ADDS 27 66 7607 FERN AVE/STE 800 SHREVEPORT LA 711050000 09 1,213 1,213 301 $50,533.19
506 LANG-WILLIAMS LULA BDDS 27 66 109 ELM ST DELHI LA 712322838 42 1,315 1,315 233 $50,380.47
507 IVERSTINE CASEY LDDS 27 66 207 SERIO BLVD FERRIDAY LA 713342014 15 662 662 298 $49,399.64
508 SOILEAU  ANGELA SDDS 27 66 924 CHURCH ST VILLE PLATTE LA 705860000 20 1,288 1,288 230 $49,370.98
509 HENRY JR TRAVIS ODDS 27 66 5606 HWY 3 BENTON LA 710063408 08 1,176 1,176 200 $48,519.93
510 FERDINANDSEN GRACE  MDDS 27 66 1808 HWY 190 W/STE D DERIDDER LA 706340000 06 177 177 54 $48,238.60
511 CANNING HAROLD BDDS 27 66 800 CM FAGAN DR/STE A HAMMOND LA 704030000 53 357 357 137 $47,818.17
512 SMITH DEMARCUS DDDS 27 67 4420 CONLIN ST/STE 203 METAIRIE LA 700062167 26 256 256 69 $47,734.23
513 PAUL JOHN L DDS 27 66 137 BELLE TERRE BLVD LAPLACE LA 700680000 48 1,168 1,168 215 $47,636.65
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SIGNIFICANT TRADITIONAL PROVIDER (STP) Dental
Top Dental Practitioners (still enrolled as of 10/1/2013), ranked by Total Payments for the Fiscal Years 2012-2013
Significant Traditional Provider: Those Medicaid-enrolled providers that provided the top eighty percent (80%) of Medicaid services for Medicaid-eligible population in the base year of 2012.

RANK

Prov_Name
514 HANNAMAN SCOTT  MDDS

515 BOUDREAUX JOHN NEAL DDS

516 TRUXILLO JILL  ADDS
517 BABIN STEPHANIE GDDS
518 NGUYEN PAUL LDDS
519 VAUGHT = CHAD  SDDS
520 SCHLANG  ELLIOT PDDS
521 SOILEAU CHUCK CDDS
522 BROWN CLEVE  TDDS
523 KNOELL  PATRICK KDDS
524 DRONET DONOVAN CDDS
525 BAYLES PETER  TDDS
526 MANUEL  CHARLES DDS
527 LESTAGE ROBERT SDDS
528 TAPIA ROLANDO MDDS
529 BRASUELL TODD  SDDS
530 ANDERSON DAVID  CDDS
531 STRAIN GREGORY SDDS
532 HONORE CATHY  GDDS
533 BATES VIRGINIA CDDS
534 TSENG FEN MDDS

535 WALKER-HOUSTON DIANNE WDDS

536 CAVALLINO MARVIN V DDS
537 COLLINS  KEVIN  JDDS
538 HALL Il  AUGUSTUS A DDS
539 GUSTAFSON CHAD MDDS
540 LUKE DAWN CDDS
541 SCHWARZ  JORGE DDS
542 BEYER RACHEL MDDS
543 SYLVESTER CARL DDDS
544 YOU CHENG DDS

545 GRAVES  WHITE  SDDS
546 MARTIN ASHLA DDS
547 MAYER RUSSELL PDDS
548 ROTHERMEL KURT  SDDS
549 MOSES PHILIP  DDDS
550 CASADABAN MICHAEL CDDS
551 ILAWAN CHARLIE PDDS
552 HAMDAN SAMIR DDS
553 TAYLOR HOPE DDS
554 VILLEMARETTE JAN DDS
555 TURGEAU  MICHAEL DDS
556 WIGGINS JEFFREY ADDS
557 HEDRICK  LEONARD NDDS
558 BENCAZ  JARRAD GDDS
559 LEDOUX  WILLIAM RDDS
560 ROUSSELL MARTHA  DDS
561 WOODRUFF MICHAEL NDDS
562 CALDWELL CRATISA LDDS
563 SULLIVAN TERENCE KDDS
564 REGAN RL DDS

565 WILLIAMS  WILLIE GDDS
566 KARAM G MICHAEL DDS
567 CAUSEY  WILLIAM DDDS
568 CHAPMAN  STEPHEN DDS
569 BODE ROBERT BDDS
570 BROOKS ROBERT CDDS

Prov_Type
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

Prov_Spec Street_Address

66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
68
66
66
66
66
66
68
66
66
66
66
66
66
68
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
68
67
66
66
66
66
19
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
67
66
66
66
66
66
66

1540 COUNTRY CLUB RD

600 HAIFLEIGH ST

20204 HWY 190 EAST

2001 NE EVANGELINE THRUWAY
800 CM FAGAN DR/STE A

1301 EASTRIDGE DR

312 GUILBEAU RD/STE 6-B

201 S ST CHARLES ST

615 WILLIAMS

1100 FLORIDA AVE/BOX 227
4134 FLORIDA AVE/STE 101
824 W 4TH ST

1008 SMEDE HWY/STE E

509 BON AMI

6450 LA HWY 1

189 GREENBRIAR BLVD/STE A
P O BOX 8345/206 SILLIMAN ST
631 W RAILROAD AVE

1562 N BROAD ST

1603 BOONE ST

3500 BEHRMAN PL

3712 MAC ARTHUR BLVD/STE 201
3116 6TH ST #201

6619-B AIRLINE HWY

8220 GOODWOOD BLVD/STE 3B
800 CM FAGAN DR/STE 1

3201 GEN MEYER AVE/STE B
6305 ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE #403
855 BELANGER ST/STE 211
604 N MACARTHUR DR

2400 VETERANS BLVD/STE 210
1013 NORTH 2ND

1100 FLORIDA AVE/BOX 137
910 W THOMAS ST

817 N AVENUE K

631 W COLLEGE

5227 FLANDERS DR

400 LOUISIANA AVE

3455 GOVERMENT ST

1000 C M FAGAN DR/STE A
235 CORPORATE DR

15696 PROFESSIONAL PLAZA
1301 EASTRIDGE DR #1

5611 SHREVEPORT HWY

130 HUMMEL ST

260 DALWILL DR

2925 BRAKLEY DR

PO BOX 507/135 LA RUE MEDICINE
710 CHISUM ST

HIGHLAND PARK PLAZA #206
5227 FLANDERS DR

652 LOBDELL AVE

315 8TH ST

2301 N HWY 190/STE 5

3816 BAYOU RAPIDES RD

1144 COOLIDGE BLVD/STE A
1511 EIGHTH ST

City

LAKE CHARLES
FRANKLIN
HAMMOND
LAFAYETTE
HAMMOND
SLIDELL
LAFAYETTE
ABBEVILLE

DENHAM SPRINGS

NEW ORLEANS
KENNER
DEQUINCY
BROUSSARD
DERIDDER
BATCHELOR
COVINGTON
CLINTON
INDEPENDENCE
NEW ORLEANS
LEESVILLE
NEW ORLEANS
NEW ORLEANS
METAIRIE
METAIRIE
BATON ROUGE
HAMMOND
NEW ORLEANS
NEW ORLEANS
HOUMA

VILLE PLATTE
KENNER
MONROE
NEW ORLEANS
HAMMOND
CROWLEY
LAKE CHARLES
BATON ROUGE
BOGALUSA
BATON ROUGE
HAMMOND
HOUMA
HAMMOND
SLIDELL
PINEVILLE

DENHAM SPRINGS

MANDEVILLE
BATON ROUGE
MARKSVILLE
SICILY ISLAND
COVINGTON
BATON ROUGE
BATON ROUGE
KINDER
COVINGTON
ALEXANDRIA
LAFAYETTE
WINNSBORO
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ST
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

Zip Parish

706055324 10
705380000 51
704010000 53
705010000 28
704030000 53
704583026 52
705060000 28
705100000 57
707270000 32
701192714 36
700652190 26
706333321 10
705188052 50
706344925 06
707150000 39
704337234 52
707220000 19
704430000 53
701190000 36
714465245 58
701148237 36
701140000 36
700020000 26
700035170 26
708067741 17
704030000 53
701143201 36
701224295 36
703600000 55
705860000 20
700628723 26
712010000 37
701190000 36
704010000 53
705270000 01
706051521 10
708089169 17
704270000 59
708060000 17
704036055 53
703600000 55
704031410 53
704580000 52
713600000 40
707060000 32
704710000 52
708160000 17
713510507 05
713680000 13
704330000 52
708089169 17
708060000 17
706480000 02
704330000 52
713033655 40
705032622 28
712950000 21

Claims

835
1,050
928
1,167
1,098
581
1,241
922
1,092
1,151
875
1,137
1,180
1,569
978
1,287
809
996
1,123
1,470
902
943
1,140
1,103
461
745
1,015
804
925
805
1,020
786
1,015
765
1,093
1,151
278
541
1,042
885
1,061
28
545
509
1,041
18
950
987
1,183
599
235
615
908
837
391
919
549

835
1,050
928
1,167
1,098
581
1,241
922
1,092
1,151
875
1,137
1,180
1,569
978
1,287
809
996
1,123
1,470
902
943
1,140
1,103
461
745
1,015
804
925
805
1,020
786
1,015
765
1,093
1,151
278
541
1,042
885
1,061
28
545
509
1,041
18
950
987
1,183
599
235
615
908
837
391
919
549

Undupl_Recips

142
156
201
376
269
160
127
164
160
308
140
201
235
240
245
307
176
176
209
261
149
208
255
157
109
211
309
202
209
189
212

82
246
118
172
222

46
154
332
137
154

12
184
128
228

12
122
257
188
130

55
120
192
164

90
198
158

Total_Payments

$47,608.58
$47,365.16
$47,281.46
$46,873.93
$46,563.71
$46,422.43
$46,371.39
$46,363.51
$46,349.14
$46,261.02
$46,118.14
$46,029.56
$45,648.84
$45,570.57
$45,293.88
$44,210.93
$44,140.31
$43,999.96
$43,763.68
$43,590.24
$43,579.66
$43,408.81
$42,911.82
$42,612.52
$42,346.07
$42,298.31
$42,290.88
$41,878.01
$41,217.43
$41,182.58
$41,101.31
$40,753.36
$40,729.99
$40,487.45
$40,381.09
$39,763.90
$39,536.43
$39,277.45
$39,151.48
$39,115.34
$39,048.16
$38,736.00
$38,177.04
$38,094.92
$38,089.09
$37,981.00
$37,334.13
$37,188.84
$36,865.42
$36,643.50
$36,015.54
$35,799.38
$35,520.42
$35,416.08
$35,360.50
$35,131.06
$34,990.38



SIGNIFICANT TRADITIONAL PROVIDER (STP) Dental
Top Dental Practitioners (still enrolled as of 10/1/2013), ranked by Total Payments for the Fiscal Years 2012-2013
Significant Traditional Provider: Those Medicaid-enrolled providers that provided the top eighty percent (80%) of Medicaid services for Medicaid-eligible population in the base year of 2012.

Prov_Name Prov_Type Prov_Spec Street Address City ST Zip Parish Claims Undupl_Recips Total_Payments
571 LITTLE  EMILY  FDDS 27 66 2805 ARMAND/STE A MONROE LA 712010000 37 780 780 183 $33,771.95
572 BASINGER BRIAN  DDDS 27 66 818 PIERREMONT RD SHREVEPORT LA 711060000 09 76 76 39 $33,769.30
573 STEWARD  A'LISE JDDS 27 66 320 N CARROLLTON AVE/STE 103 NEW ORLEANS LA 701190000 36 979 979 252 $33,681.45
574 MAES WENDY DDS 27 66 1901 MANHATTAN BLVD/BLD F #201 HARVEY LA 700582302 26 675 675 144 $33,437.12
575 JACKSON  ANDREW PDDS 27 66 471 CENTRAL AVE RESERVE LA 700840000 48 666 666 174 $33,079.62
576 BASSETT DARLENE TDDS 27 66 219 GRINAGE ST HOUMA LA 703604525 55 761 761 160 $32,890.72
577 CRAWFORD MICHAEL DDDS 27 66 4705 PALMETTO RD BENTON LA 710069800 41 750 750 227 $31,918.14
578 FONTENOT JR NATHAN RDDS 27 66 715 N MAIN ST JENNINGS LA 705460000 27 829 829 163 $31,758.28
579 LEBLANC  RICHARD LDDS 27 66 4003 LOUISIANA AVE LAKE CHARLES LA 706070000 10 651 651 106 $31,379.34
580 NAJOLIA°  RAYMOND FDDS 27 66 3939 HOUMA BLVD #226 METAIRIE LA 700020000 26 719 719 136 $31,269.65
581 GRUEZKE FREDERICK H DDS 27 66 1705 LAPALCO BLVD/STE 2 HARVEY LA 700583020 26 793 793 138 $31,056.05
582 FLASH KEVINJ DDS 27 66 905 N EASTERN AVE CROWLEY LA 705260000 01 491 491 119 $31,037.21
583 KRELLER  JOSEPH SDDS 27 67 1000 CM FAGAN DR/STE C HAMMOND LA 704030000 53 201 201 38 $30,985.25
584 THIEN DIANA  HDDS 27 66 4747 EARHART BLVD/STE C NEW ORLEANS LA 701250000 36 572 572 323 $30,859.54
585 MEHLE-JR CHARLESR D 27 66 310 MISSISSIPPI AVE BOGALUSA LA 704270000 59 822 822 117 $30,573.12
586 MELANCON TIMOTHY ADDS 27 66 34287 LA HWY 16 DENHAM SPRINGS LA 707060000 32 540 540 118 $30,239.66
587 RAPHAEL DAVID CDDS 27 66 4432 CONLIN ST/STE 1A METAIRIE LA 700060000 26 702 702 144 $30,143.44
588 HOANG HUNG ADDS 27 66 400 LAPALCO BLVD/STE B GRETNA LA 700560000 26 470 470 140 $30,102.52
589 HERRINGTON MARTHA JDDS 27 66 103 BELVIEW RD LEESVILLE LA 714460000 58 574 574 170 $30,081.27
590 SNIDERJR HOWARD LDDS 27 66 202 HOLLY ST DEQUINCY LA 706333548 10 604 604 129 $30,054.48
591 DEVILLE MARILYN DDS 27 66 3502 S CARROLLTON AVE/STE A NEW ORLEANS LA 701180000 36 1,069 1,069 175 $29,979.26
592 HARRIS CAROLYN MDDS 27 66 2633 NAPOLEON AVE/STE 702 NEW ORLEANS LA 701157427 36 809 809 114 $29,915.54
593 HILLMAN TOMMY  GDDS 27 66 3437 DEREK DR LAKE CHARLES LA 706077533 10 115 115 37 $29,721.40
594 BASTIAN DAMARIS DDDS 27 66 1518 PAUL MAILLARD RD LULING LA 700704552 45 704 704 133 $29,683.71
595 BARANCO RAPHAEL ADDS 27 66 701 N PIERCE ST #3 LAFAYETTE LA 705013555 28 633 633 178 $29,392.45
596 SCARDINA DEREK JDDS 27 66 202 S HOLLEY DEQUINCY LA 706330000 10 750 750 190 $29,339.05
597 CLARK PAUL ADDS 27 66 639 LOTUS DR N MANDEVILLE LA 704712926 52 610 610 122 $29,115.80
598 SEILER JEFFERY DDS 27 66 3816 BAYOU RAPIDES RD ALEXANDRIA LA 713033655 40 527 527 85 $29,039.32
599 GREGG WILLIAM JDDS 27 66 1148 LOGAN SEWELL DR VIDALIA LA 713730000 15 610 610 119 $28,761.24
600 TENNEY FRED A DDS 27 66 810 BAYOU LN THIBODAUX LA 703010000 29 493 493 95 $28,643.09
601 ALLEN MELVIN DDDS 27 66 P O BOX 728/1160 HWY 51 N PONCHATOULA LA 704540728 53 667 667 121 $28,612.90
602 CLARK ROBERT JDDS 27 66 639 LOTUS DR N MANDEVILLE LA 704710000 52 705 705 161 $28,502.91
603 DOCTOR GAIL WDDS 27 66 1006 SURREY ST/STE B LAFAYETTE LA 705010000 28 804 804 168 $28,321.94
604 POWERS TNONEALYER GDDS 27 66 710 CHISUM ST SICILY ISLAND LA 713680000 13 925 925 143 $28,284.34
605 BROWN DAVID CDDS 27 66 761 W TUNNEL BLVD/STE A HOUMA LA 703600000 55 201 201 100 $28,198.72
606 FONTENOT BENNETT PDDS 27 66 1329 GRAND POINT AVE BREAUX BRIDGE LA 705170000 50 131 131 43 $28,183.00
607 ADAMS THOMAS ODDS 27 67 4224 HOUMA BLVD #224 METAIRIE LA 700060000 26 207 207 45 $28,156.84
608 BOUDREAUX MICHAEL DDS 27 66 855 BELANGER ST/STE 211 HOUMA LA 703600000 55 408 408 83 $27,973.20
609 MCCOMBS MICHAEL HDDS 27 66 3237 METAIRIE RD METAIRIE LA 700010000 26 611 611 99 $27,654.07
610 ANDERSON ROBERT CDDS 27 66 3615 NORTH ST BATON ROUGE LA 708060000 17 319 319 69 $27,488.94
611 SORCI JOSEPH  DDS 27 66 806 JEFFERSON TERRACE NEW IBERIA LA 705600000 23 692 692 100 $27,486.22
612 BEAVER JOSHUA DDDS 27 66 1801 CM FAGAN DR/STE 5 HAMMOND LA 704030000 53 262 262 60 $27,198.72
613 SWIFT MICHELLE DDS 27 66 1333 OAK PARK BLVD LAKE CHARLES LA 706018845 10 704 704 129 $26,886.39
614 FIGUEROA JOSE JDMD 27 66 1000 VETERANS MEM BLVD #302 METAIRIE LA 700050000 26 588 588 82 $26,740.86
615 AMMAN CORBIN  TDDS 27 66 3340 STERLING RD MONROE LA 712032522 37 121 121 49 $26,388.13
616 RABEL EL 27 66 3114 GROOM RD BAKER LA 707140000 17 112 112 44 $26,267.08
617 RAGAS PAUL HDDS 27 66 2100 BARATARIA BLVD MARRERO LA 700720000 26 497 497 117 $25,896.36
618 HARGIS PAUL CDDS 27 66 641 ROWENA ST MONTGOMERY LA 714540000 22 117 117 38 $25,515.85
619 BURNS GREGORY DDDS 27 66 2010 E 70TH ST SHREVEPORT LA 711050000 09 696 696 118 $25,474.71
620 DUPREE MELISSA LDDS 27 66 8480 BLUEBONNET BLVD/STE E BATON ROUGE LA 708102879 17 557 557 105 $25,334.86
621 GOURI ANITA  JDDS 27 68 9000 AIRLINE HWY/STE 100 BATON ROUGE LA 708150000 17 429 429 76 $25,309.57
622 HATCHER MADEIRA MDDS 27 66 3445 GOVERNMENT ST BATON ROUGE LA 708060000 17 613 613 189 $25,109.12
623 WILLIAMSON MICHAEL BDDS 27 66 731 E MCNEESE ST LAKE CHARLES LA 706075831 10 648 648 113 $25,036.08
624 ENGEL KATHLEEN GDDS 27 66 522 RUTLAND ST COVINGTON LA 704330000 52 641 641 98 $24,657.99
625 DELHOMME GUY MDDS 27 66 3430 MAGAZINE ST NEW ORLEANS LA 701150000 36 102 102 34 $24,375.20
626 RICHARDSON JEFFREY RDDS 27 66 3401 W ESPLANADE AVE S/STE 2 METAIRIE LA 700023423 26 565 565 132 $24,131.87
627 FAUST JACQUELINE DDS 27 66 4232 ST CLAUDE AVE NEW ORLEANS LA 701175339 36 484 484 114 $24,085.92

Page 11 of 17



SIGNIFICANT TRADITIONAL PROVIDER (STP) Dental
Top Dental Practitioners (still enrolled as of 10/1/2013), ranked by Total Payments for the Fiscal Years 2012-2013
Significant Traditional Provider: Those Medicaid-enrolled providers that provided the top eighty percent (80%) of Medicaid services for Medicaid-eligible population in the base year of 2012.

RANK

Prov_Name
628 TARVER  JUSTIN  DDS
629 HILBURN  FREDERICK MDDS
630 JONES ANDREW  NDDS
631 VANDIVER RICHARD C DDS
632 DYESS BRIAN  NDDS
633 HARRIS DANIEL BDDS
634 GLASS JONATHAN RDDS
635 VIENNE MICHAEL GDDS
636 VU BOIHOANG TDDS
637 OWENS SEAN DDS
638 DAVISII CLIFFORD DDS
639 JORDAN CATRINEL EDDS
640 CAPLES RICKY  GDDS
641 PERKINS  JESSICA DDS
642 SUADI CARLOS MDDS
643 CHEUK JULIA DDS
644 OZA REENA  SDDS
645 BALDO RONALD FDDS
646 ROME JENNIFER ADDS
647 RUEBSAMEN KRISTOPHER DDS
648 DUMAS WILLARD LDDS
649 WILLIAMS LESA RDDS
650 CARTER ERIN EDDS
651 VINCI BAKER  KDDS
652 COMEAUX BLAKE ADDS
653 ZERINGUE SHANE ™M DDS
654 MADISON ROMEL DDS
655 FEERICK  JON A DDS
656 BRIESE PATRICK DDS
657 RIVET LAUREN GDDS
658 BENJAMIN JR JOHN PDDS
659 BRAUD JR JOSEPH PDDS
660 VELASCO  FRANCESCA CDDS
661 SONNIER  MITCHELL MDDS
662 PENEGUY MICHAEL DDS
663 NGUYEN THAI QDDSs
664 LARSON LEAH PDDS
665 JOSEPHS  MARK RDDS
666 SANCHEZ JAYNE DDS
667 GARON MARK  WDDS
668 AYCOCK KENNETH JDDS
669 ANTHONY JR LARRY WDDS
670 TURNER  TERRY DDS
671 THOMPSON J NORMAN DDS
672 FOWLER MELANIE MDDS
673 CANRELLE ROY LDDS
674 THOMAS MAGDALYN ADDS
675 DUOS CLAY MDDS
676 HALLJR  DAVID  ADDS
677 BREAUX  CARL  JDDS
678 FERRAGE JORDAN MDDS
679 MILLER MARK MDDS
680 CALVILLO STEPHANIE TDDS
681 GREMILLION BLAIR PDDS
682 DASTOURY KAMRAN DDS
683 ELNAJJAR SAHAR IDDS
684 LEESON JEFFRY  ADDS

Prov_Type
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

Prov_Spec Street_Address

66
66
66
66
67
67
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
6N
66
66
66
67
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
68
66
66
66
66
66
67
66
68
66
66
66
66
19
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
68
66
66
66

92 LINCOLN RD

104 GRIFFITH ST

613 JOHN F KENNEDY

1625 DAVID RAINES RD

7777 HENNESSY BLVD/STE 610
5132 LAPALCO BLVD

4134 FLORIDA AVE/STE 101
129 E FIFTH ST

12A WESTBANK EXPY/STE 200
4232 ST CLAUDE AVE

1030 LESSEPS ST

18335 HWY 42

2210 FORSYTHE AVE

2581 FLORIDA ST/STE A
15420 S HARRELS FERRY RD/STE C
40470 GERMANY RD

6450 LA HWY 1

66240 HWY 41 SPUR/STE B
2840 MANHATTAN BLVD
20103 OLD SCENIC HWY/BLD2STEA
1030 LESSEPS ST

6450 LOUISIANA HWY 1

218 MEMPHIS ST

7225 JEFFERSON HWY

441 CHARLES ST

855 BELANGER ST/STE 211
4819 CHEF MENTEUR HWY
3000 LAKE ST

400 S ADAMS AVE

1003 W JUDGE PEREZ DR
1432 PETERMAN DR

603 RUE DE LION

3500 BEHRMAN PL

109 CARY AVE

1113-A AUDUBON AVE

1001 CAUSEWAY BLVD

15420 S HARRELLS FERRY RD #C
16260 AIRLINE HWY/STE A

2 SAINT ANN DR/STE 5

1515 CHURCH ST

512 HAIFLEIGH ST

1625 DAVID RAINES RD

307 AVE H

2238 WORLEY DR

4906 AMBASS CAFF PKWY/BLDG 0
600 HWY 190/STE 4

1625 DAVID RAINES RD

481 MOOSA BLVD

1704 CONVENTION ST

300 BERTRAND DR

600 N HWY 190/STE 4

1516 18TH ST

2001 NE EVANGELINE THRWY
17563 OLD JEFFERSON HWY
1100 FLORIDA AVE/BOX 220
3531 RIDGELAKE DR

5037 VETERANS BLVD/STE 1C

City

MONROE
PINEVILLE
CROWLEY
SHREVEPORT
BATON ROUGE
MARRERO
KENNER
NATCHITOCHES
GRETNA

NEW ORLEANS
NEW ORLEANS
PORT VINCENT
MONROE
MANDEVILLE
BATON ROUGE
GONZALES
BATCHELOR
PEARL RIVER
HARVEY
ZACHARY
NEW ORLEANS
INNIS
BOGALUSA
BATON ROUGE
NEW IBERIA
HOUMA

NEW ORLEANS
LAKE CHARLES
RAYNE
CHALMETTE
ALEXANDRIA
NEW IBERIA
NEW ORLEANS
JENNINGS
THIBODAUX
METAIRIE
BATON ROUGE
PRAIRIEVILLE
MANDEVILLE
ZACHARY
FRANKLIN
SHREVEPORT
KENTWOOD
ALEXANDRIA
LAFAYETTE
COVINGTON
SHREVEPORT
EUNICE
BATON ROUGE
LAFAYETTE
COVINGTON
LAKE CHARLES
LAFAYETTE
PRAIRIEVILLE
NEW ORLEANS
METAIRIE
METAIRIE
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ST
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

Zip Parish

712030000 37
713600000 40
705260000 01
711077068 09
708084370 17
700720000 26
700652190 26
714575723 35
700533692 26
701170000 36
701174736 36
700260000 32
712010000 37
704480000 52
708160000 17
707376735 03
707150000 39
704520000 52
700580000 26
707917300 17
701170000 36
707150000 39
704270000 26
708060000 17
705600000 23
703600000 55
701265070 36
706018336 10
705785840 01
700434703 44
713010000 40
705632114 23
701140000 36
705460000 27
703010000 29
700014125 26
708162933 17
707690000 03
704713418 52
707912748 17
705380000 51
711070000 09
704442729 53
713010000 40
705080000 28
704330000 52
711075899 09
705350000 49
708210000 17
705060000 28
704330000 52
706010000 10
705010000 28
707693930 03
701190000 36
700023615 26
700060000 26

508
705
542
486
161
117
456
693
443
166
588
398

696
417
459
524
481
387
165
626
471
387
171
460
571
467
255

87
516

86
194
517
505
493
450
389
133
423
469
457
448
410
386

356
462
257
350
466
195
574
391
130
238
376
214

508
705
542
486
161
117
456
693
443
166
588
398

696
417
459
524
481
387
165
626
471
387
171
460
571
467
255

87
516

86
194
517
505
493
450
389
133
423
469
457
448
410
386

356
462
257
350
466
195
574
391
130
238
376
214

Undupl_Recips

112
167
130
107
29
25
64
103
61
76
120
124

78
95
117
96
125
68
48
154
110
81
35
64
156
123
31
28
86
27
64
110
105
87
105
82
32
75
78
103
121
77
67

99
100
51
89
79
88
108
128
33
77
78
53

Total_Payments

$23,943.01
$23,828.24
$23,778.26
$23,300.21
$23,263.99
$23,091.12
$23,056.62
$22,990.70
$22,906.30
$22,890.17
$22,784.88
$22,608.70
$22,377.05
$22,257.35
$22,043.76
$22,004.30
$21,777.82
$21,716.50
$21,716.12
$21,696.87
$21,508.89
$21,503.89
$21,490.36
$21,407.86
$21,399.44
$21,065.14
$21,059.85
$20,946.60
$20,937.03
$20,668.84
$20,503.00
$20,336.13
$20,326.50
$19,953.78
$19,813.66
$19,794.92
$19,087.15
$18,953.38
$18,871.26
$18,835.15
$18,750.17
$18,742.26
$18,568.80
$18,450.42
$18,365.00
$18,301.94
$18,292.68
$17,740.95
$17,666.38
$17,620.86
$17,556.71
$17,407.24
$17,333.91
$17,266.33
$17,154.90
$17,137.01
$17,087.36



SIGNIFICANT TRADITIONAL PROVIDER (STP) Dental
Top Dental Practitioners (still enrolled as of 10/1/2013), ranked by Total Payments for the Fiscal Years 2012-2013
Significant Traditional Provider: Those Medicaid-enrolled providers that provided the top eighty percent (80%) of Medicaid services for Medicaid-eligible population in the base year of 2012.

Prov_Name Prov_Type Prov_Spec Street Address City ST Zip Parish Undupl_Recips Total_Payments
685 VINSON RONNIE ™M DDS 27 66 2136 MIRA BEAU AVE NEW ORLEANS LA 701220000 36 370 370 72 $17,015.71
686 ANZALONE PAUL  MDDS 27 66 211-A E OAK ST AMITE LA 704220000 53 253 253 66 $17,004.19
687 MEDINE KATIE  LDDS 27 66 4940 LAPALCO BLVD/STE A MARRERO LA 700724321 26 447 447 108 $16,770.13
688 CARLTON JR DAVID M DDS 27 67 1403 PETERMAN DR ALEXANDRIA LA 713013433 40 114 114 29 $16,677.30
689 OWENS SR RICHARD 27 66 124 LONGVIEW DR/STE 8 DESTREHAN LA 700475058 45 455 455 57 $16,598.73
690 HILTON DAVID WDDS 27 66 1500 METRO DR ALEXANDRIA LA 713013308 40 397 397 90 $16,284.06
691 BOWENS JR EZRA DDS 27 66 PO BOX 846/1227 PAUL MAILLARD LULING LA 700700846 45 335 335 66 $16,110.36
692 YOUNG MICHAEL JDDS 27 66 626 VEROT SCHOOL RD/STE D LAFAYETTE LA 705085094 28 352 352 75 $16,073.88
693 BOUZIGARD JOHNNY JDDS 27 66 15384 W MAIN CUT OFF LA 703450000 29 423 423 124 $15,985.61
694 DOURS JOHN DDS 27 66 600 N HWY 190/STE 4 COVINGTON LA 704330000 52 176 176 72 $15,700.64
695 AKIN RICHARD KDDS 27 67 3501 BEHRMAN PLACE/STE B NEW ORLEANS LA 701140000 36 83 83 16 $15,607.89
696 KUMAR MONIKA  DDS 27 66 3330 YOUREE DR SHREVEPORT LA 711050000 09 433 433 79 $15,269.11
697 SHERMAN  CHARLES KDDS 27 66 2102 RUE SIMONE HAMMOND LA 704010000 53 359 359 47 $15,241.75
698 JACKSON VELMA  HDDS 27 66 4343 NORTH BLVD BATON ROUGE LA 708060000 17 225 225 57 $15,054.40
699 HENNESSEE RALPH  MDDS 27 68 103 BELVIEW RD LEESVILLE LA 714460000 58 364 364 110 $15,052.09
700 LINHUBER RUDOLPH JDDS 27 66 6001 W END BLVD NEW ORLEANS LA 701241933 36 281 281 32 $14,864.40
701 DEYOUNG BRANDI MDDS 27 66 40470 GERMANY RD GONZALES LA 707370000 52 313 313 78 $14,712.16
702 GANEY MATTHEW SDDS 27 66 4702 JOHNSTON ST/STE D LAFAYETTE LA 705034501 27 392 392 106 $14,634.81
703 ORY JR ROBERT DDDS 27 66 430 W 5TH ST LAPLACE LA 700683934 48 428 428 99 $14,565.64
704 OLIVIER  BRIAN  JDDS 27 66 4408 TRENTON ST/STE C METAIRIE LA 700060000 26 11 11 5 $14,476.61
705 CRAWFORD DANIEL ADDS 27 68 4001 VIKING DR/STE A BOSSIER CITY LA 711117436 08 240 240 42 $14,409.47
706 BEAR ERIN EDDS 27 66 3820 MASONIC DR ALEXANDRIA LA 713013628 40 127 127 42 $14,292.04
707 NASSIF  GREGORY TDDS 27 66 2335 CHURCH ST/STE D ZACHARY LA 707910000 17 447 447 93 $14,204.71
708 CORBITT TODD DDS 27 66 1297 SHREVEPORT BARKSDALE HWY SHREVEPORT LA 711052405 09 345 345 113 $14,003.12
709 LACOUR  CHAD  ADDS 27 66 10343 SIEGEN LN/BLDG #1-A BATON ROUGE LA 708100000 17 323 323 51 $13,936.42
710 HEBERT =~ EDWARD JDDS 27 66 1540 COUNTRY CLUB RD LAKE CHARLES LA 706055324 10 310 310 79 $13,684.85
711 MASKAS  STANLEY CDDS 27 66 602 BON AMI ST DERIDDER LA 706340000 06 356 356 59 $13,676.24
712 EUKSUZIAN SARAH  EDDS 27 66 1204 N BROAD ST NEW ORLEANS LA 701190000 36 200 200 56 $13,450.12
713 RAMIREZ RAUL  FDDS 27 66 2816 LAKE VILLA DR METAIRIE LA 700020000 26 52 52 17 $13,202.60
714 EDDLEMAN THOMAS LDDS 27 66 2511 BROADMOOR BLVD MONROE LA 712012987 37 337 337 46 $13,092.16
715 BLANCHETTE GARY J DDS 27 66 2920 MAPLEWOOD DR SULPHUR LA 706636114 10 380 380 139 $12,964.51
716 EVANS-SETINER JULIE  DDS 27 66 202 S HOLLY ST DEQUINCY LA 706330000 10 304 304 57 $12,871.42
717 COREIL  MARK NDDS 27 19 7845 MAIN ST HOUMA LA 703604455 20 9 9 4 $12,777.00
718 MCVEA WALKER  PDDS 27 66 12236 WOODVILLE ST/P O BOX 96 CLINTON LA 707220000 19 312 312 96 $12,682.90
719 LEITHEAD-JR JAMES  ADDS 27 66 615 W COLLEGE ST LAKE CHARLES LA 706050000 10 3 3 3 $12,470.00
720 WALKER  CHRISTIAN MDDS 27 66 500 CORPORATE DR/UNIT K HOUMA LA 703640000 55 49 49 13 $12,444.90
721 RATHKE JR  RICHARD MDDS 27 66 8229 JEFFERSON HWY HARAHAN LA 701230000 26 224 224 47 $12,375.03
722 SPAGNOLI DANIEL BDDS 27 67 3700 ST CHARLES AVE/7TH FLR NEW ORLEANS LA 701150000 36 66 66 12 $12,195.32
723 LEBLANC  JILL DDS 27 66 601 E MAIN ST VILLE PLATTE LA 705860000 20 349 349 71 $12,145.47
724 STEPHENS O ROSS DDS 27 66 5629 GOVERNMENT ST BATON ROUGE LA 708060000 17 91 91 35 $12,113.67
725 LESTERJR CHARLEY MDDS 27 66 4034 HOLLYWOOD AVE SHREVEPORT LA 711090000 09 328 328 76 $11,958.05
726 TOUPS BRENT  JDDS 27 67 2521 MOSS ST LAFAYETTE LA 705010000 28 44 44 11 $11,948.39
727 BROUSSARD MARK  ADDS 27 66 608 N AVENUE K CROWLEY LA 705260000 01 267 267 51 $11,892.27
728 BROWN JR EARLE RDDS 27 66 934 WASHINGTON ST FRANKLINTON LA 704380000 59 219 219 54 $11,864.08
729 CLARKJR PAUL  MDDS 27 67 1525 DOCTORS DR BOSSIER CITY LA 711113321 08 79 79 15 $11,777.25
730 TRAHAN STEPHEN GDDS 27 66 2617 SOUTH DR ABBEVILLE LA 705104044 57 335 335 65 $11,682.12
731 WILLIBY  ALICE DDS 27 66 1702 HWY 44/STE C GONZALES LA 707372141 03 268 268 48 $11,598.02
732 REDDY LIKITH VDDS 27 67 3800 HOUMA BLVD/STE 305 METAIRIE LA 700064152 26 140 140 68 $11,418.55
733 JONES KRISTY GDDS 27 66 1011 MISSION 66 VICKSBURG MS 391802753 91 95 95 21 $11,071.75
734 STEPHENS JR SANFORD DDS 27 66 2223 JUSTICE ST MONROE LA 712013619 37 294 294 49 $11,050.02
735 RICHARD JR LIONEL JDDS 27 66 4432 CONLIN ST #2A METAIRIE LA 700060000 26 244 244 56 $11,013.88
736 HESTER KEVIN  JDDS 27 66 2576 TOULON/STE 1 BATON ROUGE LA 708160000 17 278 278 62 $10,891.74
737 LAPRAIRIE JR JOSEPH ODDS 27 66 117 W MAGNOLIA ST BUNKIE LA 713220000 05 98 98 30 $10,728.62
738 SCIPIONE RICHARD DDS 27 66 2170 GAUZE BLVD W/STE 133 SLIDELL LA 704600000 52 220 220 52 $10,728.36
739 RICHARDSON KELLY DDDS 27 66 2000 OPELOUSAS ST LAKE CHARLES LA 706010000 10 184 184 42 $10,673.82
740 PITFIELD-JR IRA RDDS 27 66 101 SMART PL SLIDELL LA 704580000 52 366 366 52 $10,643.51
741 KARAM PAULA  EDDS 27 66 116 N 11TH ST OAKDALE LA 714630000 02 57 57 17 $10,567.66
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SIGNIFICANT TRADITIONAL PROVIDER (STP) Dental
Top Dental Practitioners (still enrolled as of 10/1/2013), ranked by Total Payments for the Fiscal Years 2012-2013
Significant Traditional Provider: Those Medicaid-enrolled providers that provided the top eighty percent (80%) of Medicaid services for Medicaid-eligible population in the base year of 2012.

RANK Prov_Name Prov_Type Prov_Spec Street Address City ST Zip Parish Claims Units Undupl_Recips Total_Payments
742 KIEBACH THOMAS JDDS 27 66 2726 CONTINENTAL DR/STE 3 BATON ROUGE LA 708083295 17 46 46 11 $10,543.84
743 MEKARI  AMMAR  DDS 27 66 4232 ST CLAUDE AVE NEW ORLEANS LA 701170000 36 68 68 26 $10,496.22
744 CLANTON NAJA MDDS 27 66 3300 CANAL ST/STE 100 NEW ORLEANS LA 701190000 36 296 296 79 $10,490.07
745 WELCH MARK DDS 27 67 2021 PERDIDO ST NEW ORLEANS LA 701120000 36 1,291 1,402 691 $10,435.57
746 URSICK WILLIAM EDDS 27 66 3301 VETERANS MEM BLVD/STE 203 METAIRIE LA 700020000 26 84 84 28 $10,284.97
747 WHITLEY  JOHN BDDS 27 66 541 SHADOWS LANE STE A BATON ROUGE LA 708060000 17 7 7 3 $10,223.00
748 BIONDO RENEE BDDS 27 66 156 W MAIN ST THIBODAUX LA 703010000 55 314 314 99 $10,178.57
749 CONNELL BRIAN  DDDS 27 66 137 BELLEMEADE BLVD GRETNA LA 700567108 26 212 212 41 $10,048.79
750 HUDSON CHARLES FDDS 27 66 1808 HWY 190 W #D DERIDDER LA 706346005 06 36 36 10 $9,828.48
751 SILVESTRI SUSAN DDS 27 66 2300 GAUSE BLVD SLIDELL LA 704614141 52 231 231 39 $9,566.95
752 MONCADA  LUIS DDS 27 66 27949 JUBAN RD DENHAM SPRINGS LA 707265944 32 64 64 18 $9,279.25
753 DEFELICE SAVARE DDS 27 67 2968 GEN COLLINS AVE NEW ORLEANS LA 701146859 36 158 158 30 $9,277.95
754 COLEMAN  RODERICK LDDS 27 68 120 HOLT COLLIER DR/STE D VICKSBURG MS 391830000 88 248 248 52 $8,945.50
755 OWENS CHRISTOPHER  WDDS 27 66 3511 CYPRESS ST WEST MONROE LA 712910000 37 195 195 28 $8,912.60
756 MAESTRI  JEFFREY MDDS 27 66 258 ARCENEAUX RD/P O BOX 700 CARENCRO LA 705206220 28 151 151 29 $8,808.02
757 ALDERMAN MARGARET EDDS 27 66 11990 JACKSON ST CLINTON LA 707223210 19 199 199 59 $8,799.97
758 TAYLOR STUART FDDS 27 66 608 NORTH AVE K CROWLEY LA 705260000 01 172 172 31 $8,775.67
759 FALLER JOHN ADDS 27 66 4940 LAPALCO BLVD/STE A MARRERO LA 700724321 26 233 233 54 $8,713.65
760 GUILBEAU KENNETH JDDS 27 66 258 ARCENEAUX RD CARENCRO LA 705200000 28 146 146 36 $8,678.07
761 HOBBS EDWARD HDDS 27 66 2136 AIRLINE DR BOSSIER CITY LA 711110000 08 31 31 10 $8,644.10
762 SCHENCK  EMILIE RDDS 27 66 215 ST ANN DR/STE 5 MANDEVILLE LA 704710000 52 208 208 20 $8,617.09
763 CHAPMAN  JONATHAN LDDS 27 19 525 E MAIN ST VILLE PLATTE LA 705864611 20 6 6 2 $8,562.00
764 COLE KELLENE MDDS 27 66 9541 JEFFERSON HWY RIVER RIDGE LA 701232507 26 207 207 56 $8,500.45
765 NORTON IlI LAURENCE TDDS 27 66 3712 MACARTHUR BLVD #102 NEW ORLEANS LA 701140000 36 74 74 21 $8,474.25
766 ECK PATRICK CDDS 27 66 1301 EASTRIDGE DR #1 SLIDELL LA 704583083 52 184 184 59 $8,465.25
767 HEBERT  JOHN  RDDS 27 66 P O BOX 477/500 MAIN ST LOREAUVILLE LA 705520000 23 41 41 16 $8,415.00
768 MCCLENDON MARY KDDS 27 66 1100 FLORIDA AVE/BOX 227 NEW ORLEANS LA 701190000 36 133 133 30 $8,391.15
769 DAUGHENBAUGH DAVID DDS 27 66 2900 SECOND AVE LAKE CHARLES LA 706010000 10 223 223 47 $8,296.10
770 OBRIEN COLLEEN MDDS 27 66 431 W LAFAYETTE ST WINNFIELD LA 714833463 64 190 190 51 $8,155.80
771 GIAMBRONE SHARON MDDS 27 66 2824 ATHANIA PKWY METAIRIE LA 700025906 26 148 148 35 $8,049.51
772 SAAL CHRISTOPHER JDMD 27 67 1608 POLK ST HOUMA LA 703606011 55 39 39 15 $8,047.95
773 NAUL CHARLES LDDS 27 66 622 SHADOWS LN/STE C BATON ROUGE LA 708060000 17 204 204 37 $7,998.56
774 ERETH SHELLY DDDS 27 66 110 VETERANS BLVD/STE 105A METAIRIE LA 700054937 26 191 191 33 $7,995.78
775 FAVALORO FRANK BDDS 27 66 1217 WILLOW GLENN RIVER RD ALEXANDRIA LA 713025454 40 223 223 65 $7,913.74
776 CERNIGLIA GEORGE PDDS 27 66 2727 HOUMA BLVD/STE A METAIRIE LA 700066603 26 204 204 46 $7,842.00
777 GOODWIN  HARRY HDDS 27 66 509 BON AMI ST DERIDDER LA 706340000 06 224 224 30 $7,814.70
778 DOMINGUE DANIEL DDS 27 66 202 SHOLLY ST DEQUINCY LA 706330000 10 137 137 25 $7,786.86
779 RAYMOND  HAYDELL SDDS 27 66 600 W HWY 190/STE 4 COVINGTON LA 704335083 52 171 171 40 $7,769.29
780 BOSTICK  TROY DDDS 27 66 2507 N 7TH ST WEST MONROE LA 712910000 37 175 175 36 $7,748.67
781 GAFFNEY  SEAN PDDS 27 66 1960 JEFFERSON HWY LUTCHER LA 700715119 47 159 159 39 $7,588.72
782 BRADY MATTHEW BDDS 27 66 1100 FLORIDA AVE #137 NEW ORLEANS LA 701192714 36 169 169 47 $7,540.74
783 DELATIN DONALD DDS 27 66 161 RIVERSIDE VILLAGE BLVD BRUSLY LA 707190000 61 172 172 34 $7,501.83
784 BREWER CHARLES EDDS 27 66 415 POLK ST JONESBORO LA 712510000 25 26 26 10 $7,499.81
785 CHACHERE JR GERALD LDDS 27 66 1604 KERR ST/STE 102 OPELOUSAS LA 705700000 49 229 229 48 $7,378.63
786 CASCIO RODRIC EDDS 27 66 1601 ROYAL AVE MONROE LA 712010000 37 72 72 19 $7,132.20
787 WILKINSON JR KENNETH CDDS 27 66 130 HUMMELL ST DENHAM SPRINGS LA 707260000 32 44 44 24 $7,034.62
788 LEACH TIMOTHY DDDS 27 68 277 E RAILROAD AVE/STE B DENHAM SPRINGS LA 707263443 32 199 199 48 $7,008.19
789 SCHNEIDER BRUCE ADDS 27 67 177 RUE FONTAINE LAFAYETTE LA 705080000 28 44 44 14 $6,929.76
790 GUERINGER ROBERT E 27 66 2116 PARIS RD CHALMETTE LA 700435024 44 120 120 28 $6,694.96
791 CHIDLOW  SUSAN LDDS 27 66 4001 VIKING DR/STE A BOSSIER CITY LA 711117430 08 135 135 26 $6,679.10
792 CAUSEY PRINCESS DDDS 27 66 18335 LA HIGHWAY 42 DENHAM SPGS LA 707268025 63 118 118 32 $6,632.40
793 COLEMAN  CHARLES TDMD 27 66 1100 FLORIDA AVE NEW ORLEANS LA 701190000 36 36 36 9 $6,596.69
794 BYLES LEAH V DDS 27 66 720 SHREVEPORT HWY MANY LA 714490000 43 23 23 7 $6,486.50
795 MCVEAJR CONRAD PDDS 27 66 2016 WASHINGTON ST FRANKLINTON LA 704380000 59 109 109 25 $6,464.58
796 SUTHERLAND THOMAS P DDS 27 66 406 LEVEE ST SAINT JOSEPH LA 713660000 54 141 141 36 $6,406.41
797 DONALD HENRY LDDS 27 19 106 PROFESSIONAL DR WEST MONROE LA 712915332 37 41 41 13 $6,377.45
798 GADDIS CECIL  CDDS 27 66 2709 N FIRST ST JENA LA 713420000 30 37 37 12 $6,315.66
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SIGNIFICANT TRADITIONAL PROVIDER (STP) Dental
Top Dental Practitioners (still enrolled as of 10/1/2013), ranked by Total Payments for the Fiscal Years 2012-2013
Significant Traditional Provider: Those Medicaid-enrolled providers that provided the top eighty percent (80%) of Medicaid services for Medicaid-eligible population in the base year of 2012.

RANK

Prov_Name
799 PRIESTLY DAVID  ADDS
800 LANDRY  ASHLEY MDDS
801 BACKOFEN SHANNON MDDS
802 LEVY-BOOKMAN ROBIN DDS
803 THERIOT  JOHN C DDS
804 SPAGNOLI DANIEL DDS
805 PETRY MARK GDDS
806 SUMMERS  PATRICIA GDDS
807 LANDRY CRAIG  SDDS
808 BAUDIN II  GERALD ADDS
809 FRIEDT = THOMAS IDDS
810 COFFIN KYLE SDDS
811 SAGRERA THOMAS PDDS
812 FONTENOT TIMOTHY DDS
813 STELLY PHILLIP LDDS
814 PRATT CLAUDE SDDS
815 BASCO BYRON DDDS
816 COMEAUX JR CLIFFORD C DDS
817 ROBINSON JR LARRY  KDDS
818 COOK DAVID LDDS
819 VANGEFFEN JR LLOYD  GDDS
820 KIRKLAND JONATHAN LDDS
821 WALLACE LAUREN FDDS
822 TRAHAN DALE M DDS
823 FORD JAMES  EDDS
824 DAVENPORT DAVID FDDS
825 MIANO JR  SAMUEL PDDS
826 JACKSON  WALTER CDDS
827 JACKSON IlI RALPH  DDDS
828 LEACH BOBBY DDDS
829 MILLER GARY LDDS
830 RINAUDO JR FRANCIS DDS
831 TURNER  VALERIE JDMD
832 PIZZOLATTO Il LEONARD JDDS
833 JONES Il HOWELL DDDS
834 HUMMEL  GLENN  EDDS
835 BOURG JR DARRELL PDDS
836 CAO LETHU TDDS
837 WASCOM VANCE LDDS
838 PITTMAN JAMES MDDS
839 JORDAN KAY DDS
840 WARREN R MICHAEL DDS
841 STEINER RAYMOND JDDS
842 PERENACK JON DDDS
843 WILLIS RICHARD DDDS
844 DAQUIN DONALD JDDS
845 STUCKEY  PATRICK DDS
846 LEBLANC  MICHELLE MDDS
847 HOGUE LAURA P DDS
848 LEFTWICH JAMES S DDS
849 REDDIX  OLLIBETH DDS
850 VEILLON  JERRY D DDS
851 DOUCET Il  LUCIUS JDDS
852 ORY BENJAMIN MDDS
853 HAMMACK  TONY DDDS
854 TAYLOR KRISTY MDDS
855 LANDRY JR CARROLL JDDS

Prov_Type
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

Prov_Spec Street_Address

66
66
66
66
66
67
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
67
19
66
66
66
66
66
66
67
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
67
67
66
66
66
68
66
66
66
66
66
66
67
66

1003 W JUDGE PEREZ DR

1669 LOBDELL AVE/STE B
4001 VIKING DR/STE A

6509 GOVERNMENT ST/STE A
4702 JOHNSTON ST/STE D
1100 FLORDIA AVE/BOX 227
219 S ADAMS ST

5928 W METAIRIE AVE/STE 2
350 DOUCET RD/STE 101

2623 SOUTH DR

2400 VETERANS BLVD/STE 210
6150 LINE AVE

3502 S CARROLLTON AVE/STE A
149 N 3RD ST

258 ARCENEAUX RD/P O BOX 700
422 DURHAM ST

P O BOX 773/216 PARK ST

451 FLORIDA ST #742

8856 YOUREE DR/STE C

P O BOX 387/100 JOHANNA ST
5037 VETERANS BLVD/STE 1A
1003 W THOMAS ST/STE C
4001 VIKING DR/STE A

102 GENEVIEVE DR

300 CM FAGAN DR/STE A
2581 FLORIDA ST/STE A

674 CENTRAL AVE

4051 VETERANS BLVD/STE 200
1400 METRO DR/STE B

277 E RAILROAD AVE/STE B
806 N MAIN ST

7689 HWY 61

1071 HWY 51 NORTH

875 VERRET ST

2235 WORLEY DR

2124 FORSYTHE AVE

4134 FLORIDA AVE/STE 101
800 C M FAGAN DR/STE A
3727 MACARTHUR BLVD
12183 RICHARDSON HILL RD
677 BARATARIA BLVD

695 SAN ANTONIO AVE

4550 LAKE ST

3800 HOUMA BLVD/STE 305
2003 FORSYTHE AVE

720 VERRET ST

303 W ALABAMA

312 GUILBEAU RD/STE 6-B
4001 MACARTHUR BLVD

1614 KERLEREC ST

1201 POWELL AVE

113 CALCASIEU

1110 A C TERRENCE BLVD/STE 3
430 W 5TH ST

179 BELLE TERRE BLVD/STE C
608 NORTH AVE K

5421 LAPALCO BLVD/STE H

City
CHALMETTE
BATON ROUGE
BOSSIER CITY
BATON ROUGE
LAFAYETTE
NEW ORLEANS
WELSH
METAIRIE
LAFAYETTE
ABBEVILLE
KENNER
SHREVEPORT
NEW ORLEANS
EUNICE
CARENCRO
BASTROP
KROTZ SPRINGS
BATON ROUGE
SHREVEPORT
CHAUVIN
METAIRIE
HAMMOND
BOSSIER CITY
LAFAYETTE
HAMMOND
MANDEVILLE
RESERVE
METAIRIE
ALEXANDRIA

DENHAM SPRINGS

JENNINGS

SAINT FRANCISVILLE

MCCOMB
HOUMA
ALEXANDRIA
MONROE
KENNER
HAMMOND
NEW ORLEANS
FOLSOM
MARRERO
MANY

LAKE CHARLES
METAIRIE
MONROE
HOUMA
RUSTON
LAFAYETTE
NEW ORLEANS
NEW ORLEANS
MONROE
VILLE PLATTE
OPELOUSAS
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
CROWLEY
MARRERO
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ST
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
MS
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

Zip Parish

700430000 44
708060000 17
711117430 08
708066299 17
705034501 28
701190000 36
705910000 27
700030000 26
705030000 28
705104044 57
700620000 26
711062051 09
701180000 36
705350000 49
705206220 28
712200000 34
707500000 49
708010000 17
711150000 09
703440387 55
700065120 26
704010000 53
711117430 08
705030000 28
704030000 53
704483558 52
700840000 48
700020000 26
713013451 40
707260000 32
705460000 27
707750000 63
396480000 91
703604635 55
713010000 40
712010000 37
700652190 26
704030000 53
701140000 36
704370000 52
700721835 26
714490000 43
706050000 10
700060000 26
712010000 37
703600000 55
712700000 31
705068415 28
701140000 36
701160000 36
712010000 37
705860000 20
705700000 49
700683934 48
700680000 48
705264514 01
700724152 26

196
165
170
163
163
21
19
97
83
165
150
78
128
129
47
124
135
34
123
101
104
146
134
137
40
85
136
26

182
49
94
62
83
92

76
77
90
57
121
14
51
28
34
76
94
155
57
69
13
67
11
61
54
58
53

196
165
170
163
163
21
19
97
83
165
150
78
128
129
47
124
135
34
123
101
104
146
134
137
40
85
136
26

182
49
94
62
83
92

76
77
90
57
121
14
51
28
34
76
94
155
57
69
13
67
11
61
54
58
53

Undupl_Recips

47
22
41
30
53

5

7
32
11
30
36
33
41
26
14
31
48
10
24
27
23
29
32
31
17
19
31

7

2
38
11
16

7
15
19

1
13
22
21
21
25

6
15

9

6
15
33
26

8
21
10
23

4
22
18
10
15

Total_Payments

$6,298.76
$6,268.66
$6,204.46
$6,053.77
$5,919.65
$5,886.95
$5,794.90
$5,777.85
$5,763.59
$5,717.09
$5,617.30
$5,478.68
$5,455.70
$5,361.06
$5,335.37
$5,334.80
$5,321.83
$5,261.73
$5,237.61
$5,235.73
$5,131.94
$5,077.09
$5,051.55
$5,016.72
$4,995.31
$4,943.95
$4,910.06
$4,806.44
$4,719.00
$4,612.03
$4,478.39
$4,452.32
$4,447.00
$4,257.81
$4,256.33
$4,218.00
$4,138.50
$4,114.57
$4,111.23
$4,061.73
$4,050.36
$3,981.90
$3,970.93
$3,849.67
$3,814.29
$3,810.88
$3,712.79
$3,619.23
$3,545.63
$3,374.90
$3,310.35
$3,256.26
$3,226.79
$3,070.30
$3,037.37
$3,003.62
$2,991.58



SIGNIFICANT TRADITIONAL PROVIDER (STP) Dental
Top Dental Practitioners (still enrolled as of 10/1/2013), ranked by Total Payments for the Fiscal Years 2012-2013
Significant Traditional Provider: Those Medicaid-enrolled providers that provided the top eighty percent (80%) of Medicaid services for Medicaid-eligible population in the base year of 2012.

RANK

Prov_Name
856 KYLER KEITH RDDS
857 WARREN DAVID EDDS
858 OUBRE CECILIA CDDS
859 BLACK ALLEN  TDDS

860 CRAWFORD-MCKENDALL ROSALYNN Y

861 WARD DONALD FDDS
862 MEYERS-JR GALEN  FDDS
863 DEEN GRIFFIN LDDS

864 NGUYEN KIM HDDS

865 TRAHAN  ANGELLE MDDS
866 BALLARD JAMES  WDDS
867 BENTON  TRACY CDDS
868 DOUCET  CHRISTOPHEREDDS
869 CENAC AUDRA  WDDS
870 BERTHELOT LEE MDDS
871 HASTINGS JUSTIN TDDS
872 RILEY RYAN  JDDS

873 BUI HALEY DDS

874 HERNANDEZ GABRIEL DDS
875 VAUGHAN  WALTER JDDS
876 COOK HOLLY  CDDS

877 ABIDE ANDREW  EDDS
878 PIERCE JR MITCHELL DDS

879 FOURCADE IIIRENE  JDDS
880 PHILIPPE LYNN  JDDS

881 TALLIS MARK  ADDS

882 KAHN PHILIP  JDDS

883 BLAIR CAMERON KDDS
884 TOWNS TOOLEY M DDS
885 BERTUCCI RONALD PDDS
886 DAIGLE  JAMIE DDS

887 WELCH JOAN DDS

888 LOBRANO THOMAS EDDS
889 FONTENOT CHARLES JDDS
890 HAYES ERIC ~ WDDS

891 MAGINNIS MICHAEL JDDS
892 ASERCION JOSEPH ADDS
893 BEARD BRITNEY JDDS
894 MCWILLIAMS JR LEONARD HDDS
895 STARNES  ROBERT RDDS
896 GRIMES ~ WENDELL EDDS
897 ROY SUSAN  DDDS

898 BRIGGS M SHAWN DDS
899 GAUTHIER KURT  EDDS
900 ANDREWS  MELANIE JDDS
901 ST ROMAIN SCOTT  DDS
902 WEILBACHER STEPHEN JDDS
903 DIMATTIA  STEPHANIE NDDS
904 BOGGESS  WILLIAM JDDS
905 RICHARDSON EDWARD MDDS
906 MANGUM  AARON  SDDS
907 GERSTNER  DANNY DDS
908 MELANCON MATTHEW JDDS
909 MARINO JR JOSEPH BDDS
910 ORAL-FACIAL SURGERY CENTER AP
911 SCHEXNAYDER RAYMOND J DDS
912 BERTHELOT CLARE  MDDS

Prov_Type
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

Prov_Spec Street_Address

66
66
66
66
68
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
67
66
66
66
66
68
66
66
66
67
66
66
66
67
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
19
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
70
66
66

11964 COURSEY BLVD

4430 JOHNSTON ST

1616 W MCNEESE ST

8211 KELWOOD AVE

1100 FLORDIA AVE

312 GUILBEAU RD/STE 6-B
77650 WAGLEY RD

122 E 21ST AVE

4028 US HWY 90

102 GENEVIEVE DR

FELICIANA DENTAL CL/HWY 61
1310 S RANGE AVE

906 N UNION ST

18331 HWY 182 W

3711 HWY 1 SOUTH

137 BELLEMEADE BLVD

8124 SYCAMORE ST

1100 FLORIDA AVE/BOX 227
800 C M FAGAN DR/STE 1
13323 HOOPER RD/P O BOX 78134
7600 FERN AVE/BLDG 800
1011 MISSION 66

2221 TRANSCONTINENTAL DR/STE C
3801 HOUMA BLVD/STE 206
7777 HENNESSY BLVD/STE 610
5225 O DONOVAN DR/STE 103
1301 W ESPLANADE

500 PATTERSON ST

2390 W CONGRESS ST

406 LAFAYETTE ST

13353 HWY 73/STE A

4460 NORTH BLVD/STE 108
260 MAIN ST

923 N EASTERN AVE

14829 PLANK RD

7742 OFFICE PK/BLDG A/STE 1
1708 MANHATTAN BLVD/STE C
2526 WILLIAMS BLVD

501 BON AMI

5207 PINNACLE PKWY

1806 MAIN ST

2721 ATHANIA PKWY

812 S BROADWAY

2235 WORLEY DR

103 PLANTATION RD

78361 HWY 25

2321 DRUSILLA LN/STE A

212 W MINNESOTA PARK RD
600 N HWY 190/STE 4

212 W MINNESOTA PARK RD
5422 PROVINE PLACE

1000 C M FAGAN DR/STE A
300 W MADISON ST

600 N HWY 190/STE 4

1608 POLK ST

1429 CHURCH ST

5151 PLANK RD/STE 128

City

BATON ROUGE
LAFAYETTE
LAKE CHARLES
BATON ROUGE
NEW ORLEANS
LAFAYETTE
MARINGOUIN
COVINGTON
AVONDALE
LAFAYETTE

SAINT FRANCISVILLE
DENHAM SPRINGS

OPELOUSAS
BALDWIN
ADDIS
GRETNA

NEW ORLEANS
NEW ORLEANS
HAMMOND
BATON ROUGE
SHREVEPORT
VICKSBURG
METAIRIE
METAIRIE
BATON ROUGE
BATON ROUGE
KENNER
LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE
GRETNA
GEISMAR
BATON ROUGE
CENTERVILLE
CROWLEY
BAKER

BATON ROUGE
HARVEY
KENNER
DERIDDER
COVINGTON
BAKER
METAIRIE
CHURCH POINT
ALEXANDRIA
DESTREHAN
FOLSOM
BATON ROUGE
HAMMOND
COVINGTON
HAMMOND
ALEXANDRIA
HAMMOND
BROUSSARD
COVINGTON
HOUMA
JEANERETTE
BATON ROUGE
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ST
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
MS
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
MS
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

Zip Parish

708164405 17
705030000 28
706050000 10
708060000 17
701190000 36
705060000 28
707570000 24
704332814 52
700723429 26
705034811 28
707750000 63
707270952 32
705700000 49
705141449 51
707102026 61
700560000 26
701180000 36
701190000 36
704030000 53
708180000 17
711050000 09
391802753 91
700010000 26
700020000 26
708080000 17
708080000 17
700650000 26
705012718 10
705064205 28
700530000 26
707343000 03
708060000 17
396310000 88
705260000 01
707144405 19
708097601 17
700583400 26
700620000 26
706340000 06
704339191 52
707140000 17
700025903 26
705250000 01
713010000 40
700473016 45
704373320 52
708090000 17
704030000 53
704335083 52
704030000 53
713030000 40
704030000 53
705180000 28
704330000 52
703606011 55
705440000 23
708050000 61

51

41
12
38
118
18
46
60
62
66
69

57
69
15

35
37
32
60
19
15
54
10
52
35
28

43
106
66
42

37

51
20
55

18
29
22

38
23

25
25
28
28
23
46
20
16

51

41
12
38
118
18
46
60
62
66
69

57
69
15

35
37
32
60
19
15
54
10
52
35
28

43
106
66
42

37

51
20
55

18
29
22

38
23

25
25
28
28
23
46
20
16

Undupl_Recips

48
3
20
4
2
22
9
11
14
19
13
14
3
18
20
7
2
12
23
9
14
5
6
18
3
14
8
9
8
10
20
11
15
1
10
2
10
9
12

H 010N

=
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N
w

Total_Payments

$2,984.07
$2,970.00
$2,889.47
$2,833.60
$2,700.75
$2,681.94
$2,570.64
$2,560.51
$2,525.67
$2,498.48
$2,471.87
$2,470.99
$2,456.00
$2,392.74
$2,272.77
$2,260.45
$2,182.60
$2,123.79
$2,083.07
$1,958.40
$1,849.58
$1,803.22
$1,766.70
$1,762.48
$1,758.41
$1,707.95
$1,689.67
$1,685.34
$1,656.45
$1,566.00
$1,530.98
$1,487.70
$1,482.82
$1,427.00
$1,411.92
$1,369.53
$1,271.56
$1,242.08
$1,214.44
$1,160.98
$1,149.09
$1,131.87
$1,126.24
$1,071.72
$1,064.92
$1,020.99

$990.00

$990.00

$990.00

$981.30

$971.91

$945.16

$894.01

$808.27

$774.59

$752.66

$722.76



SIGNIFICANT TRADITIONAL PROVIDER (STP) Dental
Top Dental Practitioners (still enrolled as of 10/1/2013), ranked by Total Payments for the Fiscal Years 2012-2013
Significant Traditional Provider: Those Medicaid-enrolled providers that provided the top eighty percent (80%) of Medicaid services for Medicaid-eligible population in the base year of 2012.

RANK Prov_Name Prov_Type Prov_Spec Street Address City ST Zip Parish Claims Units Undupl_Recips Total_Payments
913 LEWTERJR ALBERT BDDS 27 66 1501 N 25TH ST WACO X 767070000 87 17 17 1 $606.46
914 ZERINGUE GREGORY DDS 27 66 219 GRINAGE ST HOUMA LA 703600000 55 15 15 4 $572.68
915 GRIFFIN  PHILLIP ADDS 27 66 18335 LA HWY 42 PORT VINCENT LA 707260000 32 14 14 5 $539.83
916 RUSSO WYNN CDDS 27 66 2301 WILLIAMS BLVD KENNER LA 700625721 26 21 21 4 $502.99
917 THOTA GOPIKIRAN DDS 27 67 1297 SHREVEPORT BARKSDALE HWY SHREVEPORT LA 711052405 09 7 7 1 $502.51
918 WALKER BRITTANY DDS 27 66 7030 YOUREE DR/STE B SHREVEPORT LA 711050000 09 15 15 3 S467.46
919 FISHER  GEORGE RDDS 27 66 5825 AIRLINE HWY BATON ROUGE LA 708050000 17 1 1 1 $467.21
920 SANDERSON MATTHEW  DDS 27 66 3301 STERLINGTON RD MONROE LA 712032521 37 13 13 5 $398.36
921 HARKLESS EARL WDDS 27 66 4860 GEN MEYER AVE/STE B NEW ORLEANS LA 701310000 36 8 8 3 $349.57
922 MCCURDY  WENDY DDS 27 66 400 LOUISIANA AVE BOGALUSA LA 704270000 59 10 10 2 $308.27
923 MEREDITH MARK DDS 27 66 3050 FORSYTHE AVE MONROE LA 712013012 37 4 4 1 $280.08
924 GUIDRY JENNIFER DDS 27 66 2960 GAUSE BLVD EAST/1128 OLD SLIDELL LA 704614153 52 8 8 2 $255.43
925 ALONGI DOMINICK JDDS 27 6N 200 HWY 21 MADISONVILLE LA 704479717 52 7 7 2 $254.37
926 BAGWELL JAN TDDS 27 66 189 KEYSTONE RD MONROE LA 712030000 37 6 6 2 $253.57
927 CHARPENTIER REBECCA HDDS 27 66 112 CHURCH ALLEY NEW IBERIA LA 705603709 23 4 4 2 $251.90
928 BLACHE MABEL DDS 27 66 312 GUILBEAU RD/STE 6-B LAFAYETTE LA 705060000 28 2 2 2 $249.23
929 CAMENZULI ROBERT ADDS 27 66 4061 BEHRMAN HWY NEW ORLEANS LA 701140000 36 4 4 2 $194.12
930 HENNIGAN JEFFERY ADDS 27 66 2000 OPELOUSAS ST LAKE CHARLES LA 706010000 10 2 2 1 $187.26
931 HOLLIER  JASON DDS 27 66 1301 EASTRIDGE DR/STE 1 SLIDELL LA 704580000 52 3 3 2 $172.84
932 BELANGER KENNETH J DDS 27 66 406 LAFAYETTE ST GRETNA LA 700530000 26 5 5 2 $171.93
933 VIETH DAVID DDS 27 66 6 WESTSIDE SHOPPING CTR GRETNA LA 700533640 26 6 6 2 $162.92
934 CALDWELL CYNTHIA LDDS 27 66 843 MILLING AVE LULING LA 700704442 45 2 2 1 $158.55
935 SCOTT L KING DDS 27 66 120 PROFESSIONAL DR WEST MONROE LA 712910000 37 4 4 1 $150.50
936 MCGEE JAMES JDDS 27 66 1616 W MCNEESE ST LAKE CHARLES LA 706054244 10 2 2 1 $143.86
937 GRAHAM  JEFFERSON DDDS 27 66 3809 JEFFERSON HWY JEFFERSON LA 701210000 26 6 6 3 $142.43
938 CUMMINS  DANIEL MDDS 27 67 9020 W JUDGE PEREZ DR CHALMETTE LA 700430000 44 3 3 2 $132.03
939 ABIDE DAVID DDS 27 66 40470 GERMANY RD GONZALES LA 707376735 03 2 2 2 $105.06
940 HEATON ANDREW  DDS 27 68 600 N HWY 190/STE 4 COVINGTON LA 704335083 52 4 4 1 $102.89
941 NGUYEN CYNDI  TDDS 27 66 5188 HIGHLAND RD BATON ROUGE LA 708080000 17 6 6 1 $100.62
942 BROWN CHRISTOPHEREDDS 27 66 2968 GEN COLLINS AVE NEW ORLEANS LA 701146859 36 3 3 1 $96.68
943 MWENDO  JIMANI HDDS 27 66 2600 BELLE CHASSE HWY/STE 200 GRETNA LA 700560000 26 2 2 2 $65.73
944 COLBURN DAVID PDDS 27 66 3501 BEHRMAN PL/STE A NEW ORLEANS LA 701148201 36 1 1 1 $58.67
945 WESTFALL RUSSELL LDDS 27 67 1271 SEVENTH ST SLIDELL LA 704580000 52 5 5 2 $49.65
946 DAVIS BRAD TDDS 27 66 921 N UNION ST OPELOUSAS LA 705700000 49 2 2 1 $48.67
947 RICHTER  COURTNEY PDDS 27 66 5422 PROVINE PL ALEXANDRIA LA 713030000 40 1 1 1 $48.01
948 DAIGLE MICHAEL DDDS 27 67 100 MELISSA LN HOUMA LA 703600000 55 5 5 1 $41.88
949 KIM BEOMJUNE BDDS 27 67 1501 KINGS HWY/RM 530 SHREVEPORT LA 711034228 09 3 3 3 $25.08
950 DIWAN RAJAT  MDDS 27 66 3445 GOVERNMENT ST BATON ROUGE LA 708060000 17 1 1 1 $24.29
951 LSU CLINICS - INTRAMURAL 27 70 3700 ST CHARLES AVE/7TH FLR NEW ORLEANS LA 701150000 36 1 1 1 $21.30
952 OCEAN DENTAL OF LOUISIANA PC 27 70 4021 BEHRMAN PL/STE Q NEW ORLEANS LA 701150000 36 3 3 1 $1.17
953 KIDS DENTAL ZONE LLC 27 70 4001 LAPALCO BLVD/STE 19 HARVEY LA 700580000 26 5 5 1 $0.00
954 JUST KIDS DENTAL 27 70 5151 PLANK RD/STE 28 BATON ROUGE LA 708053501 17 2 2 1 $0.00
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